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normmed

NORMMED Medical, transferred it’s almost 20-year experience in the sector to production in 2011 and it set up a modern  
technology-based factory in Ankara İvedik Organized Industrial Zone to start production. 

It utilized it’s market experience and sector knowledge in the field of production and took advantage of its production capability for 
new designs through world standard factory organization. It established its equipment park by realizing future oriented planning in 
its factory infrastructure. 

We are operating in Turkish market for 18 years as distributor. Our unique structure of being both manufacturer and distributor has 
given us an important edge in the market and lead to our exponential growth in Turkish market and all wide world. NORMMED, as 
a manufacturer have a scientific and technological infrastructure and human resources in terms of approval international standards, 
strong and high production capacity , is the biggest one of the leading manufacturer company of the Turkish Medical Industry.

Normmed Medical provides the highest quality Locking Plates, Screws and Instruments advancement that simplify surgical  
techniques for trauma orthopaedic surgeons. 
 
As a consequence of working with key opinion leaders we know what patients need, and as a designer and manufacturer we do 
our best to provide the patients need. 
 
Titanium Alloy ( Ti-6AI-4V ELI, ASTM F136 ) 
 
All of our products have CE and ISO Certificates .

good health & high technology
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Plate Series

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

PNM1001
Distal Clavicle Locking Plate

PNM1001-003                 L                 3                  61 mm��*
PNM1001-004                 L                 4                  73 mm
PNM1001-005                 L                 5               85,5 mm
PNM1001-006                 L                 6               98,5 mm
PNM1001-007                 L                 7                111 mm�*
PNM1001-008                 L                 8                124 mm*
PNM1001-009                 L                 9             136,5 mm�*
PNM1001-010                 L                 10              149 mm�*                 
PNM1001-103                 R                 3                  61 mm�*
PNM1001-104                 R                 4                  73 mm
PNM1001-105                 R                 5               85,5 mm
PNM1001-106                 R                 6               98,5 mm
PNM1001-107                 R                 7                111 mm�*
PNM1001-108                 R                 8                124 mm�*
PNM1001-109                 R                 9             136,5 mm�*
PNM1001-110                 R                 10              149 mm�*

HOLESIDE LENGTHPRODUCT NO.    

Screws for Distal Clavicle Locking Plate
-Ø 2.7 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Distal Clavicle Locking Plate System is  
indicated for fixation of fractures, malunions,   
nonunions and osteotomies of the clavicle.

 

Thickness     3,2 mm
Width            10 mm

T

W

 

Indications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

2,7 mm

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

Indications Screws for S-Clavicle Locking Plate
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

S-Clavicle Locking Plate System is indicated for 
fixation of fractures, malunions, nonunions and  
osteotomies of the clavicle.

PNM1002
S-Clavicle Locking Plate

T

W

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Thickness      3,2 mm
Width            105 mm

PNM1002-006 
PNM1002-007 
PNM1002-008 
PNM1002-009 
PNM1002-010 
PNM1002-106 
PNM1002-107 
PNM1002-108 
PNM1002-109 
PNM1002-110 

L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10

  88,5 mm 
   101 mm* 
113,5 mm 
   126 mm* 
136,5 mm 
  88,5 mm 
   101 mm* 
113,5 mm 
   126 mm* 
136,5 mm 

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

    PNM1003
Clavicle Hook Locking Plate

PNM1003-005 
PNM1003-006 
PNM1003-007 
PNM1003-105 
PNM1003-106 
PNM1003-107 

L 
L 
L 
R 
R 
R

5 
6 
7 
5 
6 
7

  81,5 mm 
     96 mm 
110,5 mm* 
  81,5 mm 
     96 mm 
110,5 mm*

Clavicle Hook Locking Plate System is indicated 
for fixation of fractures, malunions, nanunions
and osteotomies of the clavicle.

Indications Screws for Clavicle Hook Locking Plate
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Thickness       3,2 mm
Width              11 mm

 

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

T

W

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

3,
5 

m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1004
Proximal Humeral Locking Plate

PNM1004-003                 3                 100 mm
PNM1004-004                 4                 116 mm
PNM1004-005                 5                 132 mm
PNM1004-006                 6                 148 mm
PNM1004-007                 7                 164 mm*
PNM1004-008                 8                 180 mm
PNM1004-009                 9                 196 mm*
PNM1004-010                10                212 mm
PNM1004-011                11                228 mm*
PNM1004-012                12                244 mm
PNM1004-014                14                276 mm*

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Screws for Proximal Humeral Locking PlateIndications
Proximal Humeral Locking Plates are indicated 
for fractures, fracture dislocations, osteotomies
and nonunios of the proximal humerus,  
particularly in osteopenic bone.

 

T

W

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Thickness        3,2 mm
Width            11,8 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1004 - TP2
Proximal Humeral Locking Plate

PNM1004-TP2-003                 3                 100 mm
PNM1004-TP2-004                 4                 116 mm
PNM1004-TP2-005                 5                 132 mm
PNM1004-TP2-006                 6                 148 mm
PNM1004-TP2-007                 7                 164 mm*
PNM1004-TP2-008                 8                 180 mm
PNM1004-TP2-009                 9                 196 mm*
PNM1004-TP2-010                10                212 mm
PNM1004-TP2-011                11                228 mm*
PNM1004-TP2-012                12                244 mm
PNM1004-TP2-014                14                276 mm*

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Screws for Proximal Humeral Locking PlateIndications
Proximal Humeral Locking Plate are indicated 
for fractures, fracture dislocations, osteotomies
and nonunios of the proximal humerus,  
particularly in osteopenic bone.

T

W

Thickness        3,2 mm
Width            11,8 mm

 

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

3,5 m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1009-004                 4                     56 mm*
PNM1009-005                 5                     71 mm
PNM1009-006                 6                     84 mm
PNM1009-007                 7                     97 mm
PNM1009-008                 8                   110 mm
PNM1009-009                 9                   123 mm
PNM1009-010                10                  136 mm
PNM1009-011                11                  149 mm*
PNM1009-012                12                  162 mm
PNM1009-014                14                  188 mm*

Humeral Locking Compression Plates are  
intended for fixation of fractures, osteotomies 
and nonunions of the clavicle, scapula,  
olecranon, humerus, radius, ulna, distal tibia and 
fibula, particularly in osteopenic bone.

PNM1009
Humeral Locking Plate

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Screws for Humeral Locking PlateIndications

T

W

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Thickness       3,6 mm
Width              12 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1005-003                 L                  3                   94 mm
PNM1005-004                 L                  4                 107 mm*
PNM1005-005                 L                  5                 120 mm
PNM1005-006                 L                  6                 133 mm*
PNM1005-007                 L                  7                 146 mm
PNM1005-008                 L                  8                 159 mm*
PNM1005-009                 L                  9                 172 mm
PNM1005-010                 L                  10               185 mm*
PNM1005-011                 L                  11               198 mm
PNM1005-013                 L                  13               224 mm
PNM1005-103                 R                  3                   94 mm
PNM1005-104                 R                  4                 107 mm*
PNM1005-105                 R                  5                 120 mm
PNM1005-106                 R                  6                 133 mm*
PNM1005-107                 R                  7                 146 mm
PNM1005-108                 R                  8                 159 mm*
PNM1005-109                 R                  9                 172 mm
PNM1005-110                 R                 10                185 mm*
PNM1005-111                 R                 11                198 mm*
PNM1005-113                 R                 13                224 mm*

-Ø 2.7 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Distal Medial Humeral Locking Plates are 
indicated for intra-articular fractures of the 
distal humerus, comminuted supracondylar
fractures, osteotomies and nonunions
of the distal humerus

PNM1005
Distal Medial Humeral Locking Plate 

Screws for Distal Medial Humeral Locking PlateIndications

T

W

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Thickness       3,2 mm
Width              11 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

2,7 mm

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1006-003                  L                  3                  74 mm
PNM1006-004                  L                  4                  87 mm*
PNM1006-005                  L                  5                100 mm
PNM1006-006                  L                  6                113 mm*
PNM1006-007                  L                  7                126 mm
PNM1006-008                  L                  8                139 mm*
PNM1006-009                  L                  9                152 mm
PNM1006-010                  L                  10              165 mm*
PNM1006-011                  L                  11              178 mm
PNM1006-013                  L                  13              204 mm
PNM1006-103                  R                  3                  74 mm
PNM1006-104                  R                  4                  87 mm*
PNM1006-105                  R                  5                100 mm
PNM1006-106                  R                  6                113 mm*
PNM1006-107                  R                  7                126 mm
PNM1006-108                  R                  8                139 mm*
PNM1006-109                  R                  9                152 mm
PNM1006-110                  R                  10              165 mm*
PNM1006-111                  R                  11              178 mm*
PNM1006-113                  R                  13              204 mm*

PNM1006
Distal Lateral Humeral Locking Plate 

-Ø 2.7 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Distal Lateral Humeral Locking Plates are 
indicated for intra-articular fractures of the 
distal humerus, comminuted supracondylar
fractures, osteotomies and nonunions
of the distal humerus

T

W

Screws for Distal Lateral Humeral Locking PlateIndications

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Thickness       3,2 mm
Width              11 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

2,7 mm

3,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1007-003                L                  3                  74 mm
PNM1007-004                L                  4                  87 mm*
PNM1007-005                L                  5                100 mm
PNM1007-006                L                  6                113 mm*
PNM1007-007                L                  7                126 mm
PNM1007-008                L                  8                139 mm*
PNM1007-009                L                  9                152 mm
PNM1007-010                L                 10               165 mm*
PNM1007-011                L                 11               178 mm
PNM1007-013                L                 13               204 mm
PNM1007-103                R                 3                   74 mm
PNM1007-104                R                 4                   87 mm*
PNM1007-105                R                 5                 100 mm
PNM1007-106                R                 6                 113 mm*
PNM1007-107                R                 7                 126 mm
PNM1007-108                R                 8                 139 mm*
PNM1007-109                R                 9                 152 mm
PNM1007-110                R                 10               165 mm*
PNM1007-111                R                 11               178 mm*
PNM1007-113                R                 13               204 mm*

-Ø 2.7 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Distal Posterolateral Humeral Locking  
Plates are indicated for intra-articular frac-
tures of the distal humerus, comminuted 
supracondylar fractures, osteotomies and 
nonunions of the distal humerus

PNM1007
Distal Posterolateral Humeral Locking Plate 

2,
7 

m
m

 

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Indications Screws for Distal Posterolateral Humeral Locking Plate

T

W

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Thickness       3,2 mm
Width              11 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

2,
7 

m
m

3,
5 

m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1008-003                3                   77,5 mm
PNM1008-004                4                   89,5 mm
PNM1008-005                5                 101,5 mm
PNM1008-006                6                 113,5 mm
PNM1008-007                7                 125,5 mm
PNM1008-008                8                 137,5 mm
PNM1008-009                9                 149,5 mm*
PNM1008-010               10                161,5 mm*

PNM1008
Olecranon Locking Plate

Olecranon Locking Plates are indicated
for fixation of fractures, osteotomies
and nonunions of the olecranon,
particularly in osteopenic bone.

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Screws for Olecranon Locking PlateIndications

T

W

Thickness       2,5 mm
Width              10 mm

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

3,5 m
m
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Plate Series

Screws  for Anatomical Olecranon Locking PlateIndications
-Ø 2.7 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Anatomical Olecranon Locking Plates are 
indicated for fixation of fractures, osteotomies
and nonunions of the olecranon, particularly 
in osteopenic bone.

PNM1042
Anatomical Olecranon Locking Plate

PNM1042-002                    L                  2                  82,5 mm
PNM1042-004                    L                  4                111,5 mm
PNM1042-006                    L                  6                   140 mm
PNM1042-008                    L                  8                   169 mm
PNM1042-102                    R                  2                  82,5 mm
PNM1042-104                    R                  4                111,5 mm
PNM1042-106                    R                  6                   140 mm*
PNM1042-108                    R                  8                   169 mm*

 

T

W

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Thickness       2,5 mm
Width              11 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

2,7 mm

3,5 m
m
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Plate Series

Screws  for 1/3 Tubular Locking PlateIndications

PNM1033
1/3 Tubular Locking Plate

PNM1033-004                   4               58 mm*
PNM1033-005                   5               71 mm
PNM1033-006                   6               84 mm
PNM1033-007                   7               97 mm
PNM1033-008                   8             110 mm
PNM1033-009                   9             123 mm
PNM1033-010                  10            136 mm
PNM1033-011                  11            149 mm
PNM1033-012                  12            162 mm
PNM1033-013                  13            175 mm*
PNM1033-014                  14            188 mm*

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

1/3 Tubular Locking Plates are intended for
fixation of fractures, osteotomies and nonunions
of the clavicle, scapula, olecranon, humerus, radius,
ulna, distal tibia and fibula, particularly in
osteopenic bone.

 

Upper and Lower Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Thickness         1 mm
Width            9,7 mm

T

W

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

3,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

Extra-articular and intra-articular fractures 
of the proximal radius and multifragmented 
radial neck fractures

-Ø2.4 mm - Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø2.4 mm - Cortical Self Tapping Screw

PNM1034
Proximal Radius Locking Plate

Screws for Proximal Radius Locking PlateIndications

T

W

Upper Limb / 2.4 - 3.5 Radius Set

Thickness        1,75 mm
Width              8,75 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH
PNM1034-003 
PNM1034-004 
PNM1034-005 
PNM1034-006 
PNM1034-103 
PNM1034-104 
PNM1034-105 
PNM1034-106 

L 
L 
L 
L 
R 
R 
R 
R

3 
4 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
6

48,5 mm 
   56 mm* 
65,5 mm 
   75 mm* 
46,5 mm 
   56 mm 
65,5 mm* 
   75 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

2,4
 m

m



17www.normmed.com.tr

Plate Series

PNM1010
Small Fragment Locking  Compression Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Small Fragment Locking Compression
Plates are intended for fixation of fractures
osteotomies and nonunions of the clavicle,
scapula, olecranon, humerus, radius, ulna,
distal tibia and fibula, particularly in
osteopenic bone. 

PNM1010-004                     4                       56 mm
PNM1010-005                     5                       69 mm
PNM1010-006                 6                  82 mm
PNM1010-007                 7                  95 mm
PNM1010-008                 8                108 mm 
PNM1010-009                 9                 121mm
PNM1010-010                10               134 mm
PNM1010-011                11               147 mm
PNM1010-012                12               160 mm
PNM1010-014                14               186 mm*

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Screws for Small Fragment  
Locking Compression PlateIndications

Thickness         3 mm
Width             10 mm

T

W

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

3,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1018
Small Metaphyseal  

Locking Compression Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Small Metaphyseal Locking Compression  
Plates are indicated for extra-articular  
fractures of the metaphyseal area that extend 
into the shaft. The 3.5 plate is indicated for 
distal tibial and distal humeral fractures

PNM1018-006               6                   88 mm*
PNM1018-007               7                 101 mm
PNM1018-008               8                  114mm* 
PNM1018-009               9                 127 mm
PNM1018-010              10                140 mm*
PNM1018-011              11                153 mm
PNM1018-012              12                166 mm*
PNM1018-013              13                179 mm 
PNM1018-014              14                192 mm*
PNM1018-016              16                218 mm*

Screws for Small Metaphyseal  
Locking Compression PlateIndications

T

W

Upper Limb / 3.5 Small Fragment Set

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Thickness        3 mm
Width            11 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1011-003                  L                   3                   70 mm
PNM1011-004                  L                   4                82,5 mm
PNM1011-005               L                   5                   95 mm
PNM1011-006               L                   6              107,5 mm
PNM1011-007               L                   7                 120 mm
PNM1011-008               L                   8              132,5 mm
PNM1011-009               L                   9                 145 mm
PNM1011-010               L                  10             159,5 mm
PNM1011-103               R                  3                    70 mm
PNM1011-104               R                  4                 82,5 mm
PNM1011-105               R                  5                    95 mm
PNM1011-106               R                  6               107,5 mm
PNM1011-107               R                  7                  120 mm
PNM1011-108               R                  8               132,5 mm
PNM1011-109               R                  9                  145 mm
PNM1011-110               R                  10             159,5 mm

PNM1011
Distal Volar Radius Locking Plate

For fixation of complex intra and extra articular
fractures and osteotomies of the distal radius
and other small bones.

-Ø 2.4 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

15 

Upper Limb / Radius Set

Thickness       2,5 mm
Width                9 mm

T

W

Screws for Distal Volar Radius Locking PlateIndications

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

2,4 mm

3,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1011-VA
Distal Volar Radius Locking Plate

For fixation of complex intra and extra articular
fractures and osteotomies of the distal radius
and other small bones.

-Ø 2.4 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 2.4 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw

15 

Screws for Distal Volar Radius Locking PlateIndications

Upper Limb / Radius Set

T

W

Thickness        2,5 mm
Width            8,25 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

PNM1011-VA-003 
PNM1011-VA-004 
PNM1011-VA-005 
PNM1011-VA-006 
PNM1011-VA-007 
PNM1011-VA-008 
PNM1011-VA-009 
PNM1011-VA-010 
PNM1011-VA-103 
PNM1011-VA-104 
PNM1011-VA-105 
PNM1011-VA-106 
PNM1011-VA-107 
PNM1011-VA-108 
PNM1011-VA-109 
PNM1011-VA-110

L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10

       59 mm 
  67,25 mm* 
    75,5 mm 
  83,75 mm* 
       92 mm 
100,25 mm 
  108,5 mm* 
116,75 mm 
       59 mm* 
  67,25 mm* 
    75,5 mm* 
  83,75 mm* 
       92 mm* 
100,25 mm* 
  108,5 mm* 
116,75 mm*

2,4 mm

2,4
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1011-TP2
Distal Volar Radius Locking Plate

For fixation of complex intra and extra articular
fractures and osteotomies of the distal radius
and other small bones.

-Ø 2.4 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 2.4 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw

Screws for Distal Volar Radius Locking PlateIndications

Upper Limb / Radius Set

T

W

Thickness        2,5 mm
Width            8,25 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

PNM1011-TP2-003 
PNM1011-TP2-004 
PNM1011-TP2-005 
PNM1011-TP2-006 
PNM1011-TP2-007 
PNM1011-TP2-008 
PNM1011-TP2-009 
PNM1011-TP2-010 
PNM1011-TP2-103 
PNM1011-TP2-104 
PNM1011-TP2-105 
PNM1011-TP2-106 
PNM1011-TP2-107 
PNM1011-TP2-108 
PNM1011-TP2-109 
PNM1011-TP2-110

L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10

       59 mm 
  67,25 mm* 
    75,5 mm 
  83,75 mm* 
       92 mm 
100,25 mm 
  108,5 mm* 
116,75 mm 
       59 mm* 
  67,25 mm* 
    75,5 mm* 
  83,75 mm* 
       92 mm* 
100,25 mm* 
  108,5 mm* 
116,75 mm*

2,4 mm

2,4 mm

15 
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Plate Series

-Ø 2.4 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 2.4 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw

For fixation of complex intra and extra articular
fractures and osteotomies of the distal radius
and other small bones.

PNM1041
Radius Distal Dorsal Locking Plate

PNM1041-004                    L                      4                        55 mm
PNM1041-006                    L                      6                        75 mm*
PNM1041-104                R                  4                    55 mm
PNM1041-106                R                  6                    75 mm*

Upper Limb / Radius Set

Thickness       2,0 mm
Width             8,2 mm

T

W

Screws for Radius Distal Dorsal Locking PlateIndications

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

2,4 mm
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Plate Series

For fixation of complex intra and extra articular
fractures and osteotomies of the distal radius
and other small bones.

-Ø 2.4 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 2.4 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw

PNM1040
Radius Distal Straight Locking Plate 

PNM1040-004                        4                      65 mm*
PNM1040-006                        6                      85 mm

Screws for Radius Distal Straight Locking PlateIndications

T

W

Upper Limb / Radius Set

Thickness        2,0 mm
Width              8,2 mm

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand
2,4 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1012
Reconstruction Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

PNM1012-004                  4                 52 mm
PNM1012-005                  5                 64 mm
PNM1012-006                  6                 76 mm
PNM1012-007                  7                 88 mm
PNM1012-008                  8               100 mm
PNM1012-009                  9               112 mm
PNM1012-010                 10              124 mm
PNM1012-011                 11              136 mm
PNM1012-012                 12              148 mm
PNM1012-014                 14              172 mm
PNM1012-016                 16              196 mm
PNM1012-018                 18              220 mm
PNM1012-020                 20              244 mm*

 

Pelvic and 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Thickness       3 mm
Width           10 mm

T

W

Screws for Reconstruction Locking PlateIndications

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

Max.10° bending

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

PNM1075
Reconstruction Plate

PNM1075 - 004                      4                 52 mm
PNM1075-005                  5                 64 mm
PNM1075-006                  6                 76 mm
PNM1075-007                  7                 88 mm
PNM1075-008                  8               100 mm
PNM1075-009                  9               112 mm
PNM1075-010                 10              124 mm
PNM1075-011                 11              136 mm
PNM1075-012                 12              148 mm
PNM1075-014                 14              172 mm
PNM1075-016                 16              196 mm
PNM1075-018                 18              220 mm
PNM1075-020                 20              244 mm

T

W

Screws for Reconstruction  PlateIndications

Pelvic and 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Thickness      3 mm
Width          10 mm

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Max.10° bending

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

PNM1013
Curved Reconstruction Locking Plate

PNM1013 - 004                      4                51,5 mm                     
PNM1013-005                  5                   63 mm                   
PNM1013-006                  6                74,8 mm                  
PNM1013-007                  7                   86 mm                 
PNM1013-008                  8                97,2 mm                 
PNM1013-009                  9              107,8 mm                
PNM1013-010                 10             118,5 mm                 
PNM1013-011                 11             128.5 mm                
PNM1013-012                 12             138,5 mm  
PNM1013-014                 14             156,5 mm     
PNM1013-016                 16                173 mm    
PNM1013-018                 18           187,25 mm          
PNM1013-020                 20           199,25 mm  

 

Pelvic and 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Screws for Curved Reconstruction  Locking  PlateIndications

Thickness       3 mm
Width           10 mm

T

W

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Max.10° bending

3,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

PNM1076
Curved Reconstruction Plate

PNM1076 - 004                      4              51,5 mm                    
PNM1076-005                  5                 63 mm                   
PNM1076-006                  6              74,8 mm                   
PNM1076-007                  7                 86 mm                   
PNM1076-008                  8              97,2 mm                  
PNM1076-009                  9            107,8 mm                   
PNM1076-010                 10           118,5 mm                   
PNM1076-011                 11           128,5 mm                
PNM1076-012                 12           138,5 mm    
PNM1076-014                 14           156,5 mm       
PNM1076-016                 16              173 mm   
PNM1076-018                 18         187,25 mm           
PNM1076-020                 20         199,25 mm    

T

W

Screws for Curved Reconstruction  PlateIndications

Pelvic and 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Thickness      3 mm
Width          10 mm

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Max.10° bending

3,
5 

m
m
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Plate Series

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

PNM1077-006           L               6                        79 mm
PNM1077-007           L               7                   90,25 mm*                   
PNM1077-008           L               8                   101,5 mm                   
PNM1077-009           L               9                   112,5 mm*                  
PNM1077-010           L               10                 123,5 mm  
PNM1077-011           L               11               134,75 mm*     
PNM1077-012           L               12                    146 mm
PNM1077-013           L               13               158,25 mm*
PNM1077-014           L               14                 170,5 mm*
PNM1077-015           L               15               182,75 mm*
PNM1077-016           L               16                    195 mm
PNM1077-106           R               6                        79 mm
PNM1077-107           R               7                   90,25 mm*
PNM1077-108           R               8                   101,5 mm
PNM1077-109           R               9                   112,5 mm*
PNM1077-110           R               10                 123,5 mm
PNM1077-111           R               11               134,75 mm*
PNM1077-112           R               12                    146 mm
PNM1077-113           R               13               158,25 mm*
PNM1077-114           R               14                 170,5 mm
PNM1077-115           R               15               184,75 mm*
PNM1077-116           R               16                    195 mm 

PNM1077
Pelvic-J Locking Plate

Pelvic and 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Screws for J- Reconstruction Locking  PlateIndications

Thickness       3 mm
Width           10 mm

T

W

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

Max.10° bending

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

PNM1038
Pelvic-J Plate

PNM1038-006                 L                6                      79 mm                  
PNM1038-007                 L                7                 90,25 mm*                
PNM1038-008                 L                8                 101,5 mm             
PNM1038-009                 L                9                 112,5 mm*
PNM1038-010                 L               10                123,5 mm    
PNM1038-011                 L               11              134,75 mm*
PNM1038-012                 L               12                   146 mm  
PNM1038-013                 L               13              158,25 mm*  
PNM1038-014                 L               14                170,5 mm  
PNM1038-015                 L               15              182,75 mm*  
PNM1038-016                 L               16                   195 mm  
PNM1038-106                 R                6                      79 mm  
PNM1038-107                 R                7                 90,25 mm*  
PNM1038-108                 R                8                 101,5 mm  
PNM1038-109                 R                9                 112,5 mm*  
PNM1038-110                 R               10                123,5 mm  
PNM1038-111                 R               11              134,75 mm*  
PNM1038-112                 R               12                   146 mm  
PNM1038-113                 R               13              158,25 mm*  
PNM1038-114                 R               14                170,5 mm  
PNM1038-115                 R               15              182,75 mm*  
PNM1038-116                 R               16                   195 mm  

Screws for J- Reconstruction  PlateIndications

T

W

Pelvic and 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Thickness      3 mm
Width          10 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

Max.10° bending

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1036
Pelvic Pubic Symphysis Plate

PNM1078
Pelvic Pubic Symphysis Locking Plate

PNM1078-004                 4                62,5 mm                   
PNM1078-006                 6                89,5 mm                 

PNM1036-004                 4                62,5 mm                  
PNM1036-006                 6                89,5 mm                 

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

Pelvic and 3.5 Small Fragment Set

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

Screws for Pelvic Pubic Symphysis  
Locking  Plate-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw

-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Screws for Pelvic Pubic Symphysis  Plate

Indications Indications

Thickness       3 mm
Width           10 mm

Thickness       3 mm
Width           10 mm

T

W

T

W

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Max.10° bending Max.10° bending

3,5 m
m 3,5 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1081
Pelvic Ischiadica Plate

PNM1080
Pelvic Ischiadica Locking Plate

-Symphysis fractures
-Pelvic brim fractures
-Ilium - Iliac wing fractures
-Acetabulum fractures

PNM1081-006                 L                  6                 65 mm                   
PNM1081-007                 L                  7                 75 mm
PNM1081-008                 L                  8                 85 mm
PNM1081-009                 L                  9                 95 mm
PNM1081-010                 L                 10              105 mm
PNM1081-106                 R                  6                 65 mm
PNM1081-107                 R                  7                 75 mm
PNM1081-108                 R                  8                 85 mm
PNM1081-109                 R                  9                 95 mm
PNM1081-110                 R                 10              105 mm                 

PNM1080-006                 L                 6                   65 mm                   
PNM1080-007                 L                 7                   75 mm
PNM1080-008                 L                 8                   85 mm
PNM1080-009                 L                 9                   95 mm
PNM1080-010                 L                10                105 mm
PNM1080-106                 R                 6                   65 mm
PNM1080-107                 R                 7                   75 mm
PNM1080-108                 R                 8                   85 mm
PNM1080-109                 R                 9                   95 mm
PNM1080-110                 R                10                105 mm                 

Indications

T

W

Pelvic and 3.5 Small Fragment Set

Thickness      3 mm
Width          10 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

Max.10° bending

3,5
 m

m

-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Screws for Pelvic Ischiadica Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

Screws for Pelvic Pubic Symphysis  
Locking  Plate
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Plate Series

PNM1021
Proximal Femoral Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

   Proximal femur plate is intended for fracture of the femur including:
- Fractures of the trochanteric region, trochanteric simple,
   trochanterodiaphyseal, multifragmentary pertrochanteric,
   intertrochanteric reversed or transverse or with additional
   fracture of the medial cortex
- Fractures of the proximal end of the femur combined with
   ipsilateral shaft fractures
- Metastatic fracture of the proximal femur
- Osteotomies of the proximal femur
- Also for use in fixation of osteopenic bone and fixation
   of nonunions or malunions

PNM1021 - 004                     L                      4                120 mm�*
PNM1021-005                 L                  5                138 mm
PNM1021-006                 L                  6                156 mm*
PNM1021-007                 L                  7                174 mm
PNM1021-008                 L                  8                192 mm*
PNM1021-009                 L                  9                210 mm
PNM1021-010                 L                 10               228 mm*
PNM1021-011                 L                 11               246 mm
PNM1021-012                 L                 12               264 mm*
PNM1021-013                 L                 13               282 mm
PNM1021-015                 L                 15               318 mm*
PNM1021-104                 R                 4                 120 mm*
PNM1021-105                 R                 5                 138 mm
PNM1021-106                 R                 6                 156 mm*
PNM1021-107                 R                 7                 174 mm
PNM1021-108                 R                 8                 192 mm*
PNM1021-109                 R                 9                 210 mm
PNM1021-110                 R                10                228 mm*
PNM1021-111                 R                11                246 mm
PNM1021-112                 R                12                264 mm*
PNM1021-113                 R                13                282 mm
PNM1021-115                 R                15                318 mm*

 

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0 Large Fragment Set

Screws for Proximal Femur Locking Plate

Indications

T

W

Thickness      5,4 mm
Width          17,3 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

4,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM3001-005                 L                  5                74,5 mm
PNM3001-006                 L                  6                93,5 mm*
PNM3001-007                 L                  7              111,5 mm
PNM3001-008                 L                  8              129,5 mm*
PNM3001-105                 R                  5                74,5 mm
PNM3001-106                 R                  6                 93,5mm*
PNM3001-107                 R                  7              111,5 mm
PNM3001-108                 R                  8              129,5 mm*

PNM3001
Proximal Femoral Neck Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 6.5 mm – Cannulated Compression Locking Screw

  Proximal Femoral Neck plate is intended for
  fractures of the femur including:
-Frectures of the trochanteric region, trochanteric
  simple, trochanterodiaphyseal, multifragmentary
  pertrochanteric, intertrochanteric reversed or transverse
  or with additional fracture of the medial cortex
-Fractures of the proximal end of the femur combined
  with ipsilateral shaft fractures
-Metastatic fracture of the proximal femur
-Osteotomies of the proximal femur
-Also for use in use in fixation of osteopenic bone and fixation
  of nonunions or malunions

T

W

Screws for Proximal Femoral Neck Locking PlateIndications

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0 - 6.5 Large Fragment Set

Thickness      4,5 mm
Width          18,5 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

6,5 m
m
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Plate Series

  Proximal Femoral Trochanteric locking plate is intended for
  fractures of the femur including:
-Frectures of the trochanteric region, trochanteric
  simple, trochanterodiaphyseal, multifragmentary
  pertrochanteric, intertrochanteric reversed or transverse
  or with additional fracture of the medial cortex
-Fractures of the proximal end of the femur combined
  with ipsilateral shaft fractures
-Metastatic fracture of the proximal femur
-Osteotomies of the proximal femur
-Also for use in use in fixation of osteopenic bone and fixation
  of nonunions or malunions

PNM3002
Proximal Femoral Trochanter Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 6.5 mm – Cannulated Compression Locking Screw

PNM3002-005                 L                  5                89,5 mm
PNM3002-006                 L                  6              108,5 mm*
PNM3002-007                 L                  7                 126 mm
PNM3002-008                 L                  8                 144 mm*
PNM3002-105                 R                 5                 89,5 mm
PNM3002-106                 R                 6                108,5mm*
PNM3002-107                 R                 7                  126 mm
PNM3002-108                 R                 8                  144 mm*

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0 Large Fragment Set

T

W

Screws for Proximal Femoral Trochanter Locking PlateIndications

Thickness      5,6 mm
Width             20 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

6,5 m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1023
Dynamic Hip  Screw (DHS)  

Locking Plate

- Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
- Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
- Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
- Lag Screw
- Compression Screw

-Intertrochanteric fractures
-Subtrochanteric fractures
-Basilar neck fractures

PNM1023-003                  3                 82 mm
PNM1023-004                  4               100 mm*
PNM1023-005                  5               118 mm
PNM1023-006                  6                136mm*
PNM1023-007                  7               154 mm
PNM1023-008                  8               172 mm*
PNM1023-009                  9               190 mm
PNM1023-010                 10              208 mm*
PNM1023-011                 11              226 mm*
PNM1023-012                 12              244 mm*
PNM1023-013                 13              262 mm*
PNM1023-014                 14              280 mm*

Lower Limb / DHS/DCS Set

T

W

Screws for 135° DHS Locking PlateIndications

Thickness      5,8 mm
Width             19 mm

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

4,5 mm

135°
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Plate Series

PNM1020-004                  4                  78 mm*
PNM1020-005                  5                  96 mm* 
PNM1020-006                  6                114 mm
PNM1020-007                  7                132 mm*
PNM1020-008                  8                150 mm
PNM1020-009                  9                 168mm*
PNM1020-010                 10               186 mm
PNM1020-011                 11               204 mm*
PNM1020-012                 12               222 mm
PNM1020-013                 13               240 mm*
PNM1020-014                 14               268 mm
PNM1020-015                 15               276 mm*
PNM1020-016                 16               284 mm
PNM1020-018                 18                330mm*
PNM1020-020                 20               366 mm*

PNM1020
Broad Locking Compression Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

Broad Locking Compression Plates are intended for 
fixation of various long bones, such as the humerus,
femur and tibia. They are also for use in fixation
of periprosthetic fractures, osteopenic bone and
nonunions or malunions in adult patients.

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0 Large Fragment Set

Screws for Broad Locking Compression PlateIndications

T

W

Thickness      5,6 mm
Width          17,6 mm

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

4,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1068-004                   4               78 mm
PNM1068-005                   5               96 mm* 
PNM1068-006                   6             114 mm
PNM1068-007                   7             132 mm*
PNM1068-008                   8             150 mm
PNM1068-009                   9             168 mm*
PNM1068-010                  10            186 mm
PNM1068-011                  11            204 mm*
PNM1068-012                  12            222 mm
PNM1068-013                  13            240 mm*
PNM1068-014                  14            258 mm
PNM1068-015                  15            276 mm
PNM1068-016                  16            294 mm
PNM1068-018                  18            330 mm

PNM1068
Curved Broad Locking  

Compression Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

Curved Broad Locking Compression Plates are  
intended for fixation of various long bones, such as 
the humerus, femur and tibia. They are also for use in 
fixation of periprosthetic fractures, osteopenic bone 
and nonunions or malunions in adult patients.

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

T

W

Screws for Curved Broad  
Locking Compression Plate

Indications

Thickness      5,6 mm
Width          17,6 mm

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

4,5 mm
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Plate Series

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
- Lag Screw
- Compression Screw

- Intercondylar fractures
- Supracondylar fractures
- Unicondylar fractures
- Transverse subtrochanteric  fractures
- Short oblique subtrochanteric fractures
- Long oblique subtrochanteric fractures

PNM1024
Dynamic Condylar Screw (95° DCS) 

Locking Plate

PNM1024-004                 4                  112 mm
PNM1024-005                 5                  128 mm* 
PNM1024-006                 6                  144 mm
PNM1024-007                 7                  160 mm*
PNM1024-008                 8                  176 mm
PNM1024-009                 9                  192 mm*
PNM1024-010                10                 208 mm
PNM1024-011                11                 224 mm*
PNM1024-012                12                 240 mm
PNM1024-013                13                 256 mm*
PNM1024-014                14                 272 mm

Lower Limb /  DHS/ DCS Set

T

W

Screws for 95° DCS Locking PlateIndications

Thickness         6 mm
Width          17,5 mm

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

4,5
 m

m

95°
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Plate Series

PNM1025
DHS/DCS Lag Screw

PNM1025-050             50 mm                   
PNM1025-055             55 mm                     
PNM1025-060             60 mm                     
PNM1025-065             65 mm                  
PNM1025-070             70 mm  
PNM1025-075             75 mm   
PNM1025-080             80 mm  
PNM1025-085             85 mm  
PNM1025-090             90 mm 
PNM1025-095             95 mm
PNM1025-100           100 mm   
PNM1025-105           105 mm  
PNM1025-110           110 mm  
PNM1025-115           115 mm  
PNM1025-120           120 mm

PNM3014
Compression Screw

Lower Limb / DHS/DCS Set

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE
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Plate Series

PNM1022
Distal Femoral Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

Distal Femoral Locking Plates are intended for 
buttressing multifragmentary distal femur fractures 
including: supracondylar, intra-articular and extra-ar-
ticular condylar, periprosthetic fractures; fractures in 
normal or osteopenic bone nonunions and malunions 
and osteotomies of the femur.

PNM1022-004                L                  4                 141 mm*
PNM1022-005                L                  5                 161 mm
PNM1022-006                L                  6                 181 mm*
PNM1022-007                L                  7                 201 mm
PNM1022-008                L                  8                 221 mm*
PNM1022-009                L                  9                 241 mm
PNM1022-010                L                 10                261 mm*
PNM1022-011                L                 11                281 mm
PNM1022-012                L                 12                301 mm*
PNM1022-013                L                 13                321 mm
PNM1022-015                L                 15                361 mm*
PNM1022-104                R                  4                 141 mm*
PNM1022-105                R                  5                 161 mm
PNM1022-106                R                  6                 181 mm*
PNM1022-107                R                  7                 201 mm
PNM1022-108                R                  8                 221 mm*
PNM1022-109                R                  9                 241 mm
PNM1022-110                R                 10                261 mm*
PNM1022-111                R                 11                281 mm
PNM1022-112                R                 12                301 mm*
PNM1022-113                R                 13                321 mm
PNM1022-115                R                 15                361 mm*

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

T

W

Screws for Distal Femoral Locking Plate
Indications

Thickness      5,5 mm
Width          16,2 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

4,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1026
Proximal Lateral Tibial Large Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

For the stabilization of fractures of the  
proximal tibia, proximal shaft fractures,  
metaphyseal fractures, intra-articular  
fractures

PNM1026-004                L                   4                125 mm*
PNM1026-005                L                   5                145 mm
PNM1026-006                L                   6                165 mm*
PNM1026-007                L                   7                185 mm
PNM1026-008                L                   8                205 mm*
PNM1026-009                L                   9                225 mm
PNM1026-010                L                  10               245 mm*
PNM1026-011                L                  11               265 mm
PNM1026-012                L                  12               285 mm*
PNM1026-013                L                  13               305 mm
PNM1026-104                R                   4                125 mm*
PNM1026-105                R                   5                145 mm
PNM1026-106                R                   6                165 mm*
PNM1026-107                R                   7                185 mm
PNM1026-108                R                   8                205 mm*
PNM1026-109                R                   9                225 mm
PNM1026-110                R                  10               245 mm*
PNM1026-111                R                  11               265 mm
PNM1026-112                R                  12               285 mm*
PNM1026-113                R                  13               305 mm

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

T

W

Screws for Proximal Lateral Tibial Large Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

Thickness      4,5 mm
Width          15,5 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

4,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1027
Proximal Lateral Tibial Small Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw

PNM1027-004                 L                  4                109 mm
PNM1027-005                 L                  5             123,5 mm*
PNM1027-006                 L                  6                141 mm
PNM1027-007                 L                  7             155,5 mm*
PNM1027-008                 L                  8                173 mm
PNM1027-009                 L                  9             187,5 mm*
PNM1027-010                 L                 10               205 mm
PNM1027-011                 L                 11            219,5 mm*
PNM1027-012                 L                 12            234,5 mm
PNM1027-104                 R                  4                109 mm
PNM1027-105                 R                  5             123,5 mm*
PNM1027-106                 R                  6                142 mm
PNM1027-107                 R                  7             155,5 mm*
PNM1027-108                 R                  8                173 mm
PNM1027-109                 R                  9             187,5 mm*
PNM1027-110                 R                 10               205 mm
PNM1027-111                 R                 11            219,5 mm*
PNM1027-112                 R                 12            234,5 mm

 

Lower Limb / 3.5 - Small and 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

T

W

Screws for Proximal Lateral Tibial Small Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

Thickness      4,6 mm
Width          15,2 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

For the stabilization of fractures of the  
proximal tibia, proximal shaft fractures,  
metaphyseal fractures, intra-articular  
fractures

3,5 mm

4,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1054-TP2 
Proximal Medial Tibial Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw

PNM1054-TP2-003        L                  3                120 mm 
PNM1054-TP2-004        L                  4                136 mm
PNM1054-TP2-005        L                  5                152 mm
PNM1054-TP2-006        L                  6                168 mm
PNM1054-TP2-007        L                  7                184 mm
PNM1054-TP2-008        L                  8                200 mm
PNM1054-TP2-009        L                  9                216 mm
PNM1054-TP2-103        R                  3                120 mm 
PNM1054-TP2-104        R                  4                136 mm
PNM1054-TP2-105        R                  5                152 mm
PNM1054-TP2-106        R                  6                168 mm
PNM1054-TP2-107        R                  7                184 mm
PNM1054-TP2-108        R                  8                200 mm
PNM1054-TP2-109        R                  9                216 mm

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

T

W

Screws for Proximal Medial Tibial Locking PlateIndications

Thickness      3 mm
Width          16 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

For the stabilization of fractures of the  
proximal tibia, proximal shaft fractures,  
metaphyseal fractures, intra-articular  
fractures

4,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1055
Proximal Medial Tibial Small  

Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw

PNM1055-003                 L                  3                120 mm 
PNM1055-004                 L                  4                136 mm
PNM1055-005                 L                  5                152 mm
PNM1055-006                 L                  6                168 mm
PNM1055-007                 L                  7                184 mm
PNM1055-008                 L                  8                200 mm
PNM1055-009                 L                  9                216 mm
PNM1055-103                 R                  3                120 mm 
PNM1055-104                 R                  4                136 mm
PNM1055-105                 R                  5                152 mm
PNM1055-106                 R                  6                168 mm
PNM1055-107                 R                  7                184 mm
PNM1055-108                 R                  8                200 mm
PNM1055-109                 R                  9                216 mm

Lower Limb / 3.5 - Small Fragment Set

T

W

Screws for Proximal Medial Tibial  Small Locking PlateIndications

Thickness         3 mm
Width             16 mm

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

For the stabilization of fractures of the  
proximal tibia, proximal shaft fractures,  
metaphyseal fractures, intra-articular  
fractures

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1029
T Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

For the stabilization of fractures of 
the proximal tibia, proximal shaft 
fractures, metaphyseal fractures, 
intra-articular fractures

PNM1029-004                 4                 88 mm
PNM1029-005                 5               104 mm*
PNM1029-006                 6               120 mm
PNM1029-007                 7               136 mm*
PNM1029-008                 8               152 mm
PNM1029-009                 9               168 mm*
PNM1029-010                10              184 mm

 

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

Thickness        3  mm
Width             16 mm

T

W

Screws for T - Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

4,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1030
L Buttress Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

For the stabilization of fractures of the 
proximal tibia, proximal shaft fractures, 
metaphyseal fractures, intra-articular 
fractures

PNM1030-004                 L                  4                 90 mm
PNM1030-005                 L                  5               106 mm*
PNM1030-006                 L                  6               122 mm
PNM1030-007                 L                  7               138 mm*
PNM1030-008                 L                  8               154 mm
PNM1030-009                 L                  9               170 mm*
PNM1030-010                 L                 10              186 mm
PNM1030-104                 R                  4                90 mm*
PNM1030-105                 R                  5               106 mm
PNM1030-106                 R                  6               122 mm*
PNM1030-107                 R                  7               138 mm
PNM1030-108                 R                  8               154 mm*
PNM1030-109                 R                  9               170 mm
PNM1030-110                 R                 10              186 mm

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

Thickness        3  mm
Width             16 mm

T

W

Screws for L Buttress Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

4,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1019-004                 4                76 mm*
PNM1019-005                 5                96 mm*
PNM1019-006                 6              112 mm
PNM1019-007                 7              130 mm*
PNM1019-008                 8              148 mm
PNM1019-009                 9              166 mm*
PNM1019-010                10             184 mm
PNM1019-011                11             202 mm*
PNM1019-012                12             220 mm
PNM1019-013                13             238 mm*
PNM1019-014                14             256 mm
PNM1019-015                15             274 mm*
PNM1019-016                16             292 mm
PNM1019-018                18             328 mm*

PNM1019
Narrow Locking Compression Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

Narrow Locking Compression Plates are intended 
for fixation of various long bones, such as the hu-
merus, femur and tibia. They are also for use in fix-
ation of periprosthetic fractures, osteopenic bone 
and nonunions or malunions in adult patients.

 

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

Thickness        4,9  mm
Width                14 mm

T

W

Indications Screws for Narrow Locking Compression Plate

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

4,
5 

m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1031
Large Metaphyseal  Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

4.5 mm/3.5 mm metaphyseal plates are intended
for the fixation of various long bones, excluding
the femur and tibia. They are also for use in fixation
of osteopenic bone and fixation of nonunions or
malunions.

PNM1031-008               5+3              119 mm
PNM1031-009               5+4              137 mm*
PNM1031-010               5+5              155 mm
PNM1031-011               5+6              173 mm*
PNM1031-012               5+7              191 mm
PNM1031-014               5+9              227 mm*
PNM1031-016               5+11            263 mm
PNM1031-018               5+13            299 mm

Lower Limb / 3.5 Small and 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

Thickness        4  mm
Width             13 mm

T

W

Screws for Large Metaphyseal  Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

3,5
 m

m

4,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1014
Distal Medial Tibial Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø4.0 mm  – Cancellous Screw

Distal Medial Tibia Plates are intended for 
fixation of complex intra and extra articular 
fractures and osteotomies of the distal tibia

PNM1014-004                L                  4                114,5 mm
PNM1014-005                L                  5                127,5 mm
PNM1014-006                L                  6                140,5 mm
PNM1014-007                L                  7                153,5 mm*
PNM1014-008                L                  8                166,5 mm
PNM1014-009                L                  9                179.5 mm*
PNM1014-010                L                 10               192,5 mm
PNM1014-011                L                 11               205,5 mm*
PNM1014-012                L                 12               218,5 mm
PNM1014-014                L                 14               244.5 mm
PNM1014-016                L                 16               270,5 mm*
PNM1014-104                R                  4                114,5 mm
PNM1014-105                R                  5                127,5 mm
PNM1014-106                R                  6                140,5 mm
PNM1014-107                R                  7                153,5 mm*
PNM1014-108                R                  8                166,5 mm
PNM1014-109                R                  9                179,5 mm*
PNM1014-110                R                 10               192,5 mm
PNM1014-111                R                 11               205,5 mm*
PNM1014-112                R                 12               218,5 mm
PNM1014-114                R                 14               244,5 mm
PNM1014-116                R                 16               270,5 mm*

Lower Limb / 3.5  Small Fragment Set

Thickness        3,7  mm
Width             11,5 mm

T

W

Screws for Distal Medial Tibial Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

3,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1028
Distal Lateral Tibial Locking Plate

-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 4.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 5.0 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

Distal Lateral Tibia Plate is indicated for 
fractures, osteotomies and nonunions of 
the distal tibia, particularly in osteopenic bone.

PNM1028-004                 L                 4                 104 mm*
PNM1028-005                 L                 5                 122 mm
PNM1028-006                 L                 6                 140 mm*
PNM1028-007                 L                 7                 158 mm
PNM1028-008                 L                 8                 176 mm*
PNM1028-009                 L                 9                 194 mm
PNM1028-010                 L                10                212 mm*
PNM1028-011                 L                11                230 mm
PNM1028-104                 R                 4                 104 mm*
PNM1028-105                 R                 5                 122 mm
PNM1028-106                 R                 6                 140 mm*
PNM1028-107                 R                 7                 158 mm
PNM1028-108                 R                 8                 176 mm*
PNM1028-109                 R                 9                 194 mm
PNM1028-110                 R                10                212 mm*
PNM1028-111                 R                11                230 mm

 

Lower Limb / 4.5 - 5.0  Large Fragment Set

Thickness        3  mm
Width             16 mm

T

W

Screws for Distal Lateral Tibial Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

4,5
 m

m
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Plate Series

PNM1044
Pilon Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø4.0 mm  – Cancellous Screw

Distal articular fractures of the tibia 
(pilon fractures) with emphasis on 
complex articular reconstruction

PNM1044-006                  6                145,5 mm
PNM1044-007                  7                158,5 mm*
PNM1044-008                  8                171,5 mm
PNM1044-009                  9                184,5 mm*
PNM1044-010                 10               197,5 mm

Lower Limb / 3.5  Small Fragment Set

Thickness        3,7  mm
Width             11 mm

T

W

Screws for Pilon PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

3,5 m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1050
Cloverleaf Locking Plate

Intra-articular fractures of the distal tibia
and proximal humerus fractures

PNM1050-003                  3                65 mm*
PNM1050-004                  4                78 mm
PNM1050-005                  5                91 mm*
PNM1050-006                  6              104 mm
PNM1050-007                  7              117 mm*
PNM1050-008                  8              130 mm* 
PNM1050-009                  9              143 mm* 
PNM1050-010                 10             156 mm*

Lower Limb / 3.5  Small Fragment Set

Thickness        2  mm
Width             15 mm

T

W

Screws for Cloverleaf Locking PlateIndications
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

3,5 m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1015
Distal Anterolateral Tibial Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Anterolateral Distal Tibia Locking Plate is indi-
cated for fractures, osteotomies and nonunions of 
the distal tibia, particularly in osteopenic bone. 

PNM1015-004                 L                  4                 66 mm*
PNM1015-005                 L                  5                 79 mm
PNM1015-006                 L                  6                 92 mm*
PNM1015-007                 L                  7               105 mm
PNM1015-008                 L                  8               118 mm*
PNM1015-009                 L                  9               131 mm
PNM1015-010                 L                 10              144 mm*
PNM1015-011                 L                 11              157 mm*
PNM1015-013                 L                 13              183 mm*
PNM1015-104                 R                  4                 66 mm*
PNM1015-105                 R                  5                 79 mm
PNM1015-106                 R                  6                 92 mm*
PNM1015-107                 R                  7               105 mm
PNM1015-108                 R                  8               118 mm*
PNM1015-109                 R                  9               131 mm
PNM1015-110                 R                 10              144 mm*
PNM1015-111                 R                 11              157 mm*
PNM1015-113                 R                 13              183 mm*

Lower Limb / 3.5  Small Fragment Set

Thickness           4  mm
Width             12,5 mm

T

W

Screws for Distal Anterolateral Tibial Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH
3,5

 m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1016
Distal Lateral Fibular Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Scre

Distal Lateral Fibular Locking Plates are indicated  
for fractures, osteotomies and nonunions of the 
metaphyseal and diaphyseal region of the distal 
fibula, especially in osteopenic bone.

PNM1016-004                 L                 4                    92 mm
PNM1016-005                 L                 5                  104 mm*
PNM1016-006                 L                 6                  116 mm
PNM1016-007                 L                 7                  128 mm*
PNM1016-008                 L                 8                  140 mm
PNM1016-009                 L                 9                  152 mm*
PNM1016-010                 L                10                 164 mm*
PNM1016-011                 L                11                 176 mm*
PNM1016-012                 L                12                 188 mm*
PNM1016-014                 L                14                 212 mm*
PNM1016-104                 R                 4                    92 mm
PNM1016-105                 R                 5                  104 mm*
PNM1016-106                 R                 6                  116 mm
PNM1016-107                 R                 7                  128 mm*
PNM1016-108                 R                 8                  140 mm
PNM1016-109                 R                 9                  152 mm*
PNM1016-110                 R                10                 164 mm
PNM1016-111                 R                11                 176 mm*
PNM1016-112                 R                12                 188 mm*
PNM1016-114                 R                14                 212 mm*

 

Lower Limb / 3.5  Small Fragment Set

Thickness        3  mm
Width          10,5 mm

T

W

Screws for Distal Lateral Fibular Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

3,5 mm
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Plate Series

PNM1017
Distal Fibular Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Cortical Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw
-Ø 4.0 mm – Cancellous Screw

Distal Fibular Locking Plates are indicated  for frac-
tures, osteotomies and nonunions of the metaphyseal
and diaphyseal region of the distal fibula, especially
in osteopenic bone.

PNM1017-004                  4                   97 mm
PNM1017-005                  5                 110 mm
PNM1017-006                  6                 123 mm
PNM1017-007                  7                 136 mm
PNM1017-008                  8                 149 mm
PNM1017-009                  9                 162 mm*
PNM1017-010                 10                175 mm*
PNM1017-011                 11                188 mm*
PNM1017-013                 13                214 mm*

 

Lower Limb / 3.5  Small Fragment Set

Thickness           2 mm
Width               10 mm

T

W

Screws for Distal Fibular Locking PlateIndications

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    HOLE LENGTH

3,5 m
m
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Plate Series

PNM1032
Calcaneal Locking Plate

-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Self Tapping Screw
-Ø 3.5 mm – Locking Cancellous Screw

The locking calcaneal plates address complex fractures 
of the calcaneus. The locking calcaneal plate is indicated 
for fractures and osteotomies of the calcaneus including, 
but not limited to, extra-articular, intra-articular, joint 
depression, tongue type and severely comminuted fractures.

PNM1032-057                L                  57                  57 mm
PNM1032-067                L                  67                  67 mm
PNM1032-157                R                 57                   57 mm
PNM1032-167                R                 67                   67 mm

Lower Limb / 3.5  Small Fragment Set

Thickness        2  mm       T

Screws for Calcaneal Locking PlateIndications

SIDEPRODUCT NO.    SIZE LENGTH

3,5 mm

Max.10° bending
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Screw Series

PNM2021-010            10 mm
PNM2021-012            12 mm
PNM2021-014            14 mm
PNM2021-016            16 mm
PNM2021-018            18 mm
PNM2021-020            20 mm
PNM2021-022            22 mm
PNM2021-024            24 mm
PNM2021-026            26 mm
PNM2021-028            28 mm
PNM2021-030            30 mm
PNM2021-032            32 mm
PNM2021-034            34 mm
PNM2021-036            36 mm
PNM2021-038            38 mm
PNM2021-040            40 mm
PNM2021-042            42 mm*
PNM2021-044            44 mm*
PNM2021-046            46 mm*
PNM2021-048            48 mm*
PNM2021-050            50 mm*

PNM2002-010           10 mm
PNM2002-012           12 mm
PNM2002-014           14 mm
PNM2002-016           16 mm
PNM2002-018           18 mm
PNM2002-020           20 mm
PNM2002-022           22 mm
PNM2002-024           24 mm
PNM2002-026           26 mm
PNM2002-028           28 mm
PNM2002-030           30 mm
PNM2002-032           32 mm
PNM2002-034           34 mm
PNM2002-035           35 mm
PNM2002-036           36 mm
PNM2002-038           38 mm
PNM2002-040           40 mm
PNM2002-042           42 mm*
PNM2002-044           44 mm*
PNM2002-045           45 mm
PNM2002-046           46 mm*
PNM2002-048           48 mm*
PNM2002-050           50 mm
PNM2002-055           55 mm
PNM2002-060           60 mm
PNM2002-065           65 mm
PNM2002-070           70 mm

PNM2003-014           14 mm
PNM2003-016           16 mm
PNM2003-018           18 mm
PNM2003-020           20 mm
PNM2003-022           22 mm
PNM2003-024           24 mm
PNM2003-026           26 mm
PNM2003-028           28 mm
PNM2003-030           30 mm
PNM2003-032           32 mm
PNM2003-034           34 mm
PNM2003-036           36 mm
PNM2003-038           38 mm
PNM2003-040           40 mm
PNM2003-042           42 mm
PNM2003-044           44 mm
PNM2003-046           46 mm
PNM2003-048           48 mm
PNM2003-050           50 mm
PNM2003-055           55 mm
PNM2003-060           60 mm
PNM2003-065           65 mm
PNM2003-070           70 mm
PNM2003-075           75 mm
PNM2003-080           80 mm
PNM2003-085           85 mm
PNM2003-090           90 mm
PNM2003-095           95 mm
PNM2003-100         100 mm
PNM2003-105         105 mm
PNM2003-110         110 mm

PNM2001-010           10 mm
PNM2001-012           12 mm
PNM2001-014           14 mm
PNM2001-016           16 mm
PNM2001-018           18 mm
PNM2001-020           20 mm
PNM2001-022           22 mm
PNM2001-024           24 mm
PNM2001-026           26 mm
PNM2001-028           28 mm
PNM2001-030           30 mm
PNM2001-032           32 mm
PNM2001-034           34 mm
PNM2001-036           36 mm
PNM2001-038           38 mm
PNM2001-040           40 mm
PNM2001-045           45 mm
PNM2001-050           50 mm
PNM2001-055           55 mm
PNM2001-060           60 mm

Ø 2.4 mm Ø 2.7 mm Ø 3.5 mm

PNM2021
Locking Self Tapping Screw

PNM2001
Locking Self Tapping Screw

PNM2002
Locking Self Tapping Screw

PNM2003
Locking Self Tapping Screw

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

Ø 5.0 mm

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTHPRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH

Screw Series
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Screw Series

Ø 3.5 mm Ø 4.5 mmØ 2.4 mm

PNM2022
Cortical Self Tapping Screw 

Ø 2.7 mm

PNM2004
Cortical Self Tapping Screw 

PNM2005
Cortical Self Tapping Screw 

PNM2006
Cortical Self Tapping Screw 

PNM2022-010           10 mm
PNM2022-012           12 mm
PNM2022-014           14 mm
PNM2022-016           16 mm
PNM2022-018           18 mm
PNM2022-020           20 mm
PNM2022-022           22 mm
PNM2022-024           24 mm
PNM2022-026           26 mm
PNM2022-028           28 mm
PNM2022-030           30 mm
PNM2022-032           32 mm
PNM2022-034           34 mm
PNM2022-036           36 mm
PNM2022-038           38 mm
PNM2022-040           40 mm
PNM2022-042           42 mm*
PNM2022-044           44 mm*
PNM2022-046           46 mm*
PNM2022-048           48 mm*
PNM2022-050           50 mm*

PNM2004-010           10 mm
PNM2004-012           12 mm
PNM2004-014           14 mm
PNM2004-016           16 mm
PNM2004-018           18 mm
PNM2004-020           20 mm
PNM2004-022           22 mm
PNM2004-024           24 mm
PNM2004-026           26 mm
PNM2004-028           28 mm
PNM2004-030           30 mm
PNM2004-032           32 mm
PNM2004-034           34 mm
PNM2004-036           36 mm
PNM2004-038           38 mm
PNM2004-040           40 mm
PNM2004-045           45 mm
PNM2004-050           50 mm
PNM2004-055           55 mm
PNM2004-060           60 mm

PNM2005-010           10 mm
PNM2005-012           12 mm
PNM2005-014           14 mm
PNM2005-016           16 mm
PNM2005-018           18 mm
PNM2005-020           20 mm
PNM2005-022           22 mm
PNM2005-024           24 mm
PNM2005-026           26 mm
PNM2005-028           28 mm
PNM2005-030           30 mm
PNM2005-032           32 mm
PNM2005-034           34 mm
PNM2005-036           36 mm
PNM2005-038           38 mm
PNM2005-040           40 mm
PNM2005-045           45 mm
PNM2005-050           50 mm
PNM2005-055           55 mm
PNM2005-060           60 mm
PNM2005-065           65 mm
PNM2005-070           70 mm

PNM2006-014           14 mm
PNM2006-016           16 mm
PNM2006-018           18 mm
PNM2006-020           20 mm
PNM2006-022           22 mm
PNM2006-024           24 mm
PNM2006-026           26 mm
PNM2006-028           28 mm
PNM2006-030           30 mm
PNM2006-032           32 mm
PNM2006-034           34 mm
PNM2006-036           36 mm
PNM2006-038           38 mm
PNM2006-040           40 mm
PNM2006-042           42 mm
PNM2006-044           44 mm
PNM2006-046           46 mm
PNM2006-048           48 mm
PNM2006-050           50 mm
PNM2006-052           52 mm
PNM2006-054           54 mm
PNM2006-056           56 mm
PNM2006-058           58 mm  
PNM2006-060           60 mm  
PNM2006-065           65 mm  
PNM2006-070           70 mm  
PNM2006-075           75 mm  
PNM2006-080           80 mm  
PNM2006-085           85 mm  
PNM2006-090           90 mm  
PNM2006-095           95 mm  
PNM2006-100         100 mm*  
PNM2006-105         105 mm*  
PNM2006-110         110 mm*

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTHPRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH
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Screw Series

PNM2007-010           10 mm       
PNM2007-012           12 mm
PNM2007-014           14 mm       
PNM2007-016           16 mm       
PNM2007-018           18 mm      
PNM2007-020           20 mm       
PNM2007-022           22 mm     
PNM2007-024           24 mm      
PNM2007-026           26 mm      
PNM2007-028           28 mm       
PNM2007-030           30 mm      
PNM2007-032           32 mm     
PNM2007-034           34 mm
PNM2007-036           36 mm     
PNM2007-038           38 mm     
PNM2007-040           40 mm      
PNM2007-042           42 mm*   
PNM2007-044           44 mm*
PNM2007-045           45 mm   
PNM2007-046           46 mm*   
PNM2007-048           48 mm*
PNM2007-050           50 mm
PNM2007-055           55 mm
PNM2007-060           60 mm
PNM2007-065           65 mm*
PNM2007-070           70 mm*     

PNM2008-014           14 mm
PNM2008-016           16 mm
PNM2008-018           18 mm
PNM2008-020           20 mm
PNM2008-022           22 mm
PNM2008-024           24 mm
PNM2008-026           26 mm
PNM2008-028           28 mm
PNM2008-030           30 mm
PNM2008-032           32 mm
PNM2008-034           34 mm
PNM2008-036           36 mm
PNM2008-038           38 mm
PNM2008-040           40 mm
PNM2008-042           42 mm
PNM2008-044           44 mm
PNM2008-046           46 mm
PNM2008-048           48 mm
PNM2008-050           50 mm 
PNM2008-055           55 mm
PNM2008-060           60 mm
PNM2008-065           65 mm
PNM2008-070           70 mm  
PNM2008-075           75 mm  
PNM2008-080           80 mm  
PNM2008-085           85 mm  
PNM2008-090           90 mm  
PNM2008-095           95 mm  
PNM2008-100         100 mm 
PNM2008-105         105 mm
PNM2008-110         110 mm

PNM2007
Locking Self Drilling Screw 

PNM2008
Locking Self Drilling Screw 

Ø 3.5 mm Ø 5.0 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH
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Screw Series

PNM2009-014           14 mm
PNM2009-016           16 mm
PNM2009-018           18 mm
PNM2009-020           20 mm
PNM2009-022           22 mm
PNM2009-024           24 mm
PNM2009-026           26 mm
PNM2009-028           28 mm
PNM2009-030           30 mm
PNM2009-032           32 mm
PNM2009-034           34 mm
PNM2009-035           35 mm
PNM2009-036           36 mm
PNM2009-038           38 mm
PNM2009-040           40 mm
PNM2009-042           42 mm*
PNM2009-044           44 mm*
PNM2009-045           45 mm
PNM2009-046           46 mm*
PNM2009-048           48 mm*
PNM2009-050           50 mm
PNM2009-055           55 mm
PNM2009-060           60 mm  
PNM2009-065           65 mm  
PNM2009-070           70 mm

PNM2010-030            30 mm
PNM2010-035            35 mm
PNM2010-040            40 mm
PNM2010-045            45 mm
PNM2010-050            50 mm
PNM2010-055            55 mm
PNM2010-060            60 mm
PNM2010-065            65 mm
PNM2010-070            70 mm
PNM2010-075            75 mm
PNM2010-080            80 mm
PNM2010-085            85 mm
PNM2010-090            90 mm
PNM2010-095            95 mm
PNM2010-100          100 mm
PNM2010-105          105 mm
PNM2010-110          110 mm
PNM2010-115          115 mm*
PNM2010-120          120 mm*

PNM2009
Locking Cancellous Screw 

PNM2010
Locking Cancellous Screw 

Ø 3.5 mm Ø 5.0 mm

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH
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Screw Series

PNM2025-010           10 mm*       
PNM2025-012           12 mm*
PNM2025-014           14 mm       
PNM2025-016           16 mm        
PNM2025-018           18 mm      
PNM2025-020           20 mm       
PNM2025-022           22 mm     
PNM2025-024           24 mm      
PNM2025-026           26 mm      
PNM2025-028           28 mm       
PNM2025-030           30 mm      
PNM2025-032           32 mm     
PNM2025-034           34 mm
PNM2025-036           36 mm     
PNM2025-038           38 mm     
PNM2025-040           40 mm       
PNM2025-045           45 mm   
PNM2025-050           50 mm   
PNM2025-055           55 mm
PNM2025-060           60 mm
PNM2025-065           65 mm
PNM2025-070           70 mm  

Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 4.0 mm

Ø 4.0 mm

PNM2025
Fully Threaded  

Cancellous Screw 

PNM2011
Cancellous Screw 

PNM2041-TP2
Fully Threaded  

Cancellous Screw 

PNM2011-014        14 mm*                                6	
PNM2011-016        16 mm*                                6
PNM2011-018        18 mm*                                6
PNM2011-020        20 mm*                                6
PNM2011-022        22 mm*                                8
PNM2011-024        24 mm*                                8
PNM2011-025        25 mm                                10
PNM2011-026        26 mm*                              10
PNM2011-028        28 mm*                              12
PNM2011-030        30 mm                                14
PNM2011-032        32 mm*                              14
PNM2011-034        34 mm*                              14
PNM2011-035        35 mm                                14
PNM2011-036        36 mm*                              14
PNM2011-038        38 mm*                              14
PNM2011-040        40 mm                                16
PNM2011-042        42 mm*                              16
PNM2011-044        44 mm*                              16
PNM2011-045        45 mm                                16
PNM2011-046        46 mm*                              16
PNM2011-048        48 mm*                              16
PNM2011-050        50 mm                                16
PNM2011-055        55 mm                                16
PNM2011-060        60 mm                                16
PNM2011-065        65 mm                                16
PNM2011-070        70 mm                                16

PNM2041-TP2-014   14 mm*                   
PNM2041-TP2-016   16 mm*                    
PNM2041-TP2-018   18 mm*                   
PNM2041-TP2-020   20 mm    
PNM2041-TP2-022   22 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-024   24 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-025   25 mm                    
PNM2041-TP2-026   26 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-028   28 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-030   30 mm                    
PNM2041-TP2-032   32 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-034   34 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-035   35 mm                    
PNM2041-TP2-036   36 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-038   38 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-040   40 mm                    
PNM2041-TP2-042   42 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-044   44 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-045   45 mm                    
PNM2041-TP2-046   46 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-048   48 mm*                  
PNM2041-TP2-050   50 mm                    
PNM2041-TP2-055   55 mm                    
PNM2041-TP2-060   60 mm                   
PNM2041-TP2-065   65 mm                    
PNM2041-TP2-070   70 mm                    

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTHPRODUCT NO.    LENGTH THREADED  LENGTH
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Plate Series

Ø 5.0 mm

PNM2028
Fully Threaded Cancellous 

Screw 

PNM2028-014           14 mm
PNM2028-016           16 mm
PNM2028-018           18 mm
PNM2028-020           20 mm
PNM2028-022           22 mm
PNM2028-024           24 mm
PNM2028-026           26 mm
PNM2028-028           28 mm
PNM2028-030           30 mm
PNM2028-032           32 mm
PNM2028-034           34 mm
PNM2028-036           36 mm
PNM2028-038           38 mm
PNM2028-040           40 mm
PNM2028-042           42 mm
PNM2028-044           44 mm
PNM2028-046           46 mm
PNM2028-048           48 mm
PNM2028-050           50 mm
PNM2028-055           55 mm
PNM2028-060           60 mm  
PNM2028-065           65 mm  
PNM2028-070           70 mm
PNM2028-075           75 mm
PNM2028-080           80 mm
PNM2028-085           85 mm
PNM2028-090           90 mm
PNM2028-095           95 mm
PNM2028-100         100 mm
PNM2028-105         105 mm
PNM2028-110         110 mm

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH

Ø 5.0 mm

PNM2028-TP2
5,0 mm  Ø16mm  
Cancellous Screw 

PNM2028-TP2-040           40 mm
PNM2028-TP2-042           42 mm
PNM2028-TP2-044           44 mm
PNM2028-TP2-046           46 mm 
PNM2028-TP2-048           48 mm
PNM2028-TP2-050           50 mm
PNM2028-TP2-055           55 mm
PNM2028-TP2-060           60 mm
PNM2028-TP2-065           65 mm
PNM2028-TP2-070           70 mm
PNM2028-TP2-075           75 mm
PNM2028-TP2-080           80 mm
PNM2028-TP2-085           85 mm
PNM2028-TP2-090           90 mm
PNM2028-TP2-095           95 mm
PNM2028-TP2-100           100 mm
PNM2028-TP2-105           105 mm
PNM2028-TP2-110           110 mm

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH

Ø 5.0 mm

PNM2028-TP2
5,0 mm  Ø32mm  
Cancellous Screw 

PNM2028-TP2-140           40 mm
PNM2028-TP2-142           42 mm
PNM2028-TP2-144           44 mm
PNM2028-TP2-146           46 mm  
PNM2028-TP2-148           48 mm  
PNM2028-TP2-150           50 mm
PNM2028-TP2-155           55 mm
PNM2028-TP2-160           60 mm
PNM2028-TP2-165           65 mm
PNM2028-TP2-170           70 mm
PNM2028-TP2-175           75 mm
PNM2028-TP2-180           80 mm
PNM2028-TP2-185           85 mm
PNM2028-TP2-190           90 mm 
PNM2028-TP2-195           95 mm 
PNM2028-TP2-200           100 mm 
PNM2028-TP2-205           105 mm 
PNM2028-TP2-210           110 mm

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH
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Plate Series

PNM2030-025        25
PNM2030-030        30
PNM2030-035        35
PNM2030-040        40
PNM2030-045        45
PNM2030-050        50
PNM2030-055        55
PNM2030-060        60
PNM2030-065        65
PNM2030-070        70
PNM2030-075        75
PNM2030-080        80
PNM2030-085        85
PNM2030-090        90
PNM2030-095        95
PNM2030-100       100
PNM2030-105       105 *
PNM2030-110       110 *
PNM2030-115       115 *
PNM2030-120       120 *

PNM2030
Fully Threaded   

Cancellous Screw

Ø 6.5 mm

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PNM2012-030        30*                 16
PNM2012-035        35*                 16
PNM2012-040        40                   16
PNM2012-045        45                   16
PNM2012-050        50                   16
PNM2012-055        55                   16
PNM2012-060        60                   16
PNM2012-065        65                   16
PNM2012-070        70                   16
PNM2012-075        75                   16
PNM2012-080        80                   16
PNM2012-085        85                   16
PNM2012-090        90                   16
PNM2012-095        95                   16
PNM2012-100       100                  16
PNM2012-105       105                  16
PNM2012-110       110                  16 *

PNM2029-045        45                   32
PNM2029-050        50                   32
PNM2029-055        55                   32
PNM2029-060        60                   32
PNM2029-065        65                   32
PNM2029-070        70                   32
PNM2029-075        75                   32
PNM2029-080        80                   32
PNM2029-085        85                   32
PNM2029-090        90                   32
PNM2029-095        95                   32
PNM2029-100       100                  32
PNM2029-105       105                  32
PNM2029-110       110                  32
PNM2029-115       115                  32 *
PNM2029-120       120                  32 *

PNM2012
Cancellous Screw 16 mm

PNM2029
Cancellous Screw 32 mm

Ø 6.5 mm Ø 6.5 mm

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand
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Screw Series

PNM2013-008            08 mm
PNM2013-009            09 mm
PNM2013-010            10 mm
PNM2013-011            11 mm
PNM2013-012            12 mm
PNM2013-013            13 mm
PNM2013-014            14 mm 
PNM2013-015            15 mm
PNM2013-016            16 mm 
PNM2013-017            17 mm
PNM2013-018            18 mm 
PNM2013-019            19 mm
PNM2013-020            20 mm
PNM2013-022            22 mm
PNM2013-024            24 mm
PNM2013-026            26 mm
PNM2013-028            28 mm
PNM2013-030            30 mm

PNM2014-016            16 mm
PNM2014-018            18 mm
PNM2014-020            20 mm
PNM2014-022            22 mm
PNM2014-024            24 mm
PNM2014-026            26 mm
PNM2014-028            28 mm
PNM2014-030            30 mm
PNM2014-032            32 mm
PNM2014-034            34 mm
PNM2014-036            36 mm
PNM2014-038            38 mm
PNM2014-040            40 mm

PNM2015-016            16 mm
PNM2015-018            18 mm
PNM2015-020            20 mm
PNM2015-022            22 mm
PNM2015-024            24 mm
PNM2015-026            26 mm
PNM2015-028            28 mm
PNM2015-030            30 mm
PNM2015-032            32 mm
PNM2015-034            34 mm
PNM2015-036            36 mm
PNM2015-038            38 mm
PNM2015-040            40 mm
PNM2015-042            42 mm
PNM2015-044            44 mm
PNM2015-046            46 mm
PNM2015-048            48 mm
PNM2015-050            50 mm
PNM2015-052            52 mm
PNM2015-054            54 mm 
PNM2015-056            56 mm 
PNM2015-058            58 mm 
PNM2015-060            60 mm

Ø 4.0 mmØ 3.5 mmØ 2.5 mm

PNM2013
Headless Cannulated 
Compression Screw

PNM2014
Headless Cannulated 
Compression Screw

PNM2015
Headless Cannulated 
Compression Screw 

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTHPRODUCT NO.    LENGTH



65www.normmed.com.tr

Screw Series

PNM2016
Headless Cannulated 
Compression Screw

PNM2044
Headless Cannulated 
Compression Screw

PNM2016-020            20 mm
PNM2016-025            25 mm
PNM2016-030            30 mm
PNM2016-035            35 mm
PNM2016-040            40 mm
PNM2016-045            45 mm
PNM2016-050            50 mm
PNM2016-055            55 mm
PNM2016-060            60 mm
PNM2016-065            65 mm
PNM2016-070            70 mm
PNM2016-075            75 mm
PNM2016-080            80 mm
PNM2016-085            85 mm

PNM2044-030             30 mm
PNM2044-035             35 mm
PNM2044-040             40 mm
PNM2044-045             45 mm
PNM2044-050             50 mm
PNM2044-055             55 mm
PNM2044-060             60 mm
PNM2044-065             65 mm
PNM2044-070             70 mm
PNM2044-075             75 mm
PNM2044-080             80 mm
PNM2044-085             85 mm
PNM2044-090             90 mm
PNM2044-095             95 mm 
PNM2044-100            100 mm

Ø 5.0 mm Ø 6.5 mm

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH
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Screw Series

PNM3003-025        25                   12
PNM3003-030        30                   15
PNM3003-035        35                   18
PNM3003-040        40                   20
PNM3003-045        45                   22
PNM3003-050        50                   24
PNM3003-055        55                   26
PNM3003-060        60                   28
PNM3003-065        65                   30
PNM3003-070        70                   32

PNM2039-008        08 
PNM2039-010        10
PNM2039-012        12
PNM2039-014        14
PNM2039-016        16
PNM2039-018        18
PNM2039-020        20
PNM2039-022        22
PNM2039-024        24
PNM2039-026        26
PNM2039-028        28
PNM2039-030        30
PNM2039-032        32
PNM2039-034        34
PNM2039-036        36
PNM2039-038        38

PNM3003
Malleolar Screw

PNM2039
Locking Peg

Ø 4.5 mm Ø 2.0 mm

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)
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Screw Series

PNM2038-520        20                     7       
PNM2038-522        22                     7 
PNM2038-624        24                     8       
PNM2038-626        26                     9         
PNM2038-628        28                     9       
PNM2038-630        30                    10        
PNM2038-632        32                    12     
PNM2038-634        34                    12      
PNM2038-636        36                    12      
PNM2038-638        38                    14       
PNM2038-640        40                    14

PNM2038
Half Threaded  

Cannulated Compression Screw

PNM2017
Half Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw

PNM2046
Fully Threaded  

Cannulated 
Compression Screw

Ø 2.7 mm Ø 3.5 mm Ø 3.5 mm

PNM2017-020        20                   10   
PNM2017-022        22                   11  
PNM2017-024        24                   12  
PNM2017-026        26                   13   
PNM2017-028        28                   14   
PNM2017-030        30                   15  
PNM2017-032        32                   16 
PNM2017-034        34                   16
PNM2017-036        36                   16    
PNM2017-038        38                   16   
PNM2017-040        40                   16   
PNM2017-042        42                   16
PNM2017-044        44                   16
PNM2017-046        46                   16
PNM2017-048        48                   16
PNM2017-050        50                   16
PNM2017-055        55*                 16
PNM2017-060        60*                 16
PNM2017-065        65*                 16
PNM2017-070        70*                 16

PNM2046-020           20       
PNM2046-022           22     
PNM2046-024           24      
PNM2046-026           26      
PNM2046-028           28       
PNM2046-030           30      
PNM2046-032           32     
PNM2046-034           34
PNM2046-036           36     
PNM2046-038           38     
PNM2046-040           40      
PNM2046-042           42   
PNM2046-044           44   
PNM2046-046           46   
PNM2046-048           48
PNM2046-050           50
PNM2046-055           55*
PNM2046-060           60*
PNM2046-065           65*
PNM2046-070           70*  

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

THREADED  
LENGTH

PNM3001
Screw Fixture

PNM3001-350         3,5
PRODUCT NO. Size(mm)
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Screw Series

PNM2018-020        20                    6  
PNM2018-025        25                    8
PNM2018-030        30                   10   
PNM2018-032        32                   10
PNM2018-034        34                   10  
PNM2018-036        36                   12 
PNM2018-038        38                   12
PNM2018-040        40                   12 
PNM2018-042        42                   14   
PNM2018-044        44                   14     
PNM2018-046        46                   14
PNM2018-048        48                   16
PNM2018-050        50                   16
PNM2018-055        55*                 18
PNM2018-060        60*                 20
PNM2018-065        65*                 20
PNM2018-070        70*                 24     

PNM2047-020        20       
PNM2047-025        25
PNM2047-030        30       
PNM2047-032        32       
PNM2047-034        34     
PNM2047-036        36       
PNM2047-038        38     
PNM2047-040        40      
PNM2047-042        42      
PNM2047-044        44       
PNM2047-046        46
PNM2047-048        48
PNM2047-050        50
PNM2047-055        55* 
PNM2047-060        60*
PNM2047-065        65*
PNM2047-070        70*      

PNM2018
Half Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw

PNM2047
Fully Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw

Ø 4.5 mm Ø 4.5 mm

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PNM3001
Screw Fixture

PNM3001-450         4,5
PRODUCT NO. Size(mm)
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Screw Series

PNM2048-040        40       
PNM2048-045        45
PNM2048-050        50       
PNM2048-055        55       
PNM2048-060        60     
PNM2048-065        65       
PNM2048-070        70     
PNM2048-075        75      
PNM2048-080        80      
PNM2048-085        85       
PNM2048-090        90
PNM2048-095        95
PNM2048-100       100
PNM2048-105       105*
PNM2048-110       110*
PNM2048-115       115*
PNM2048-120       120*      

PNM2048
Fully Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw

Ø 6.5 mm

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PNM2059
Half Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw 

Ø 6.5 32 mm

PNM2059-040	   40*	          32
PNM2059-045	   45*	          32
PNM2059-050	   50	          32
PNM2059-055	   55	          32
PNM2059-060	   60	          32
PNM2059-065	   65	          32
PNM2059-070	   70	          32
PNM2059-075	   75	          32
PNM2059-080	   80	          32
PNM2059-085	   85	          32
PNM2059-090	   90	          32
PNM2059-095	   95	          32
PNM2059-100	  100	          32
PNM2059-105	  105*	          32
PNM2059-110	  110*                32
PNM2059-115	  115*	          32
PNM2059-120	  120*	          32

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

PNM2060
Half Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw 

Ø 6.5 16 mm

PNM2060-040	   40*	           16
PNM2060-045	   45*	           16
PNM2060-050	   50	           16
PNM2060-055	   55	           16
PNM2060-060	   60	           16
PNM2060-065	   65	           16
PNM2060-070	   70	           16
PNM2060-075	   75	           16
PNM2060-080	   80	           16
PNM2060-085	   85	           16
PNM2060-090	   90	           16
PNM2060-095	   95	           16
PNM2060-100	  100	           16
PNM2060-105	  105*	           16
PNM2060-110	  110*	           16
PNM2060-115	  115*	           16
PNM2060-120	  120*	           16

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PNM3001
Screw Fixture

PNM3001-650         6,5
PRODUCT NO. Size(mm)
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Screw Series

PNM2020
Half Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw 

PNM2019
Half Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw 

PNM2049
Fully Threaded Cannulated 

Compression Screw 

Ø 7.3 16 mm Ø 7.3 32 mm Ø 7.3mm

PNM2020-040        40*                 16      
PNM2020-045        45*                 16
PNM2020-050        50                   16     
PNM2020-055        55                   16     
PNM2020-060        60                   16   
PNM2020-065        65                   16    
PNM2020-070        70                   16   
PNM2020-075        75                   16    
PNM2020-080        80                   16   
PNM2020-085        85                   16    
PNM2020-090        90                   16
PNM2020-095        95                   16
PNM2020-100       100                  16
PNM2020-105       105*                16
PNM2020-110       110*                16
PNM2020-115       115*                16
PNM2020-120       120*                16    

PNM2019-040        40*                  32       
PNM2019-045        45*                  32
PNM2019-050        50                    32       
PNM2019-055        55                    32       
PNM2019-060        60                    32     
PNM2019-065        65                    32       
PNM2019-070        70                    32     
PNM2019-075        75                    32      
PNM2019-080        80                    32      
PNM2019-085        85                    32       
PNM2019-090        90                    32
PNM2019-095        95                    32
PNM2019-100       100                   32
PNM2019-105       105*                 32
PNM2019-110       110*                 32
PNM2019-115       115*                 32
PNM2019-120       120*                 32      

PNM2049-040        40*       
PNM2049-045        45*
PNM2049-050        50       
PNM2049-055        55       
PNM2049-060        60     
PNM2049-065        65       
PNM2049-070        70     
PNM2049-075        75      
PNM2049-080        80      
PNM2049-085        85       
PNM2049-090        90
PNM2049-095        95
PNM2049-100       100
PNM2049-105       105*
PNM2049-110       110*
PNM2049-115       115*
PNM2049-120       120*      

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

THREADED  
LENGTH

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PNM3001
Screw Fixture

PNM3001-730         7,3
PRODUCT NO. Size(mm)
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Screw Series

PNM3017-012           12 mm*
PNM3017-014           14 mm*       
PNM3017-016           16 mm*       
PNM3017-018           18 mm*      
PNM3017-020           20 mm*       
PNM3017-022           22 mm*     
PNM3017-024           24 mm*       
PNM3017-026           26 mm*      
PNM3017-028           28 mm*       
PNM3017-030           30 mm      
PNM3017-032           32 mm*     
PNM3017-034           34 mm*
PNM3017-035           35 mm
PNM3017-036           36 mm*     
PNM3017-038           38 mm*     
PNM3017-040           40 mm      
PNM3017-045           45 mm   
PNM3017-050           50 mm   
PNM3017-055           55 mm   
PNM3017-060           60 mm
PNM3017-065           65 mm
PNM3017-070           70 mm
PNM3017-075           75 mm*
PNM3017-080           80 mm* 

PNM3018-012           12 mm*
PNM3018-014           14 mm       
PNM3018-016           16 mm       
PNM3018-018           18 mm      
PNM3018-020           20 mm       
PNM3018-022           22 mm     
PNM3018-024           24 mm      
PNM3018-026           26 mm      
PNM3018-028           28 mm       
PNM3018-030           30 mm      
PNM3018-032           32 mm     
PNM3018-034           34 mm
PNM3018-036           36 mm     
PNM3018-038           38 mm     
PNM3018-040           40 mm
PNM3018-042           42 mm
PNM3018-044           44 mm      
PNM3018-045           45 mm
PNM3018-046           46 mm
PNM3018-048           48 mm   
PNM3018-050           50 mm   
PNM3018-055           55 mm   
PNM3018-060           60 mm
PNM3018-065           65 mm
PNM3018-070           70 mm

PNM3017
Cannulated Compression 

Locking Screw

PNM3018
Cannulated Compression  

Locking Screw
Ø  3,5 mm Ø 5.0

PNM3018-075           75 mm
PNM3018-080           80 mm 
PNM3018-085           85 mm 
PNM3018-090           90 mm 
PNM3018-095           95 mm 
PNM3018-100         100 mm 
PNM3018-105         105 mm
PNM3018-110         110 mm
PNM3018-115         115 mm*
PNM3018-120         120 mm* 

* These sizes are manufactured on demand

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH PRODUCT NO.    LENGTHPRODUCT NO.    LENGTH

PNM3018
Cannulated Compression  

Locking Screw
Ø 6,5 mm
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Screw Series

PNM2054 
2,5 mm Herbert  

Cannulated Short 
Threaded Screw
Ø 2.5 mm

PNM2054-010       10 
PNM2054-011       11  
PNM2054-012       12 
PNM2054-013       13  
PNM2054-014       14 
PNM2054-015       15 
PNM2054-016       16 
PNM2054-017       17  
PNM2054-018       18  
PNM2054-019       19 
PNM2054-020       20 
PNM2054-022       22 
PNM2054-024       24 
PNM2054-026       26 
PNM2054-028       28 
PNM2054-030       30 
PNM2054-032       32 
PNM2054-034       34 
PNM2054-036       36 
PNM2054-038       38  
PNM2054-040       40 

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PNM2055 
3,0 mm Herbert  

Cannulated Short 
Threaded Screw
Ø 3.0 mm

PNM2055-010       10 
PNM2055-011       11  
PNM2055-012       12 
PNM2055-013       13  
PNM2055-014       14 
PNM2055-015       15 
PNM2055-016       16 
PNM2055-017       17  
PNM2055-018       18  
PNM2055-019       19 
PNM2055-020       20 
PNM2055-022       22 
PNM2055-024       24 
PNM2055-026       26 
PNM2055-028       28 
PNM2055-030       30 
PNM2055-032       32 
PNM2055-034       34 
PNM2055-036       36 
PNM2055-038       38 
PNM2055-040       40 

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PNM2056 
3,5 mm Herbert  

Cannulated Short 
Threaded Screw
Ø 3.5 mm

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PNM2057 
4,0 mm Herbert  

Cannulated Short 
Threaded Screw
Ø 4.0 mm

PRODUCT  
NO.    

LENGTH 
(mm)

PNM2056-020       20 
PNM2056-022       22 
PNM2056-024       24 
PNM2056-026       26 
PNM2056-028       28 
PNM2056-030       30 
PNM2056-032       32 
PNM2056-034       34 
PNM2056-036       36 
PNM2056-038       38 
PNM2056-040       40 
PNM2056-042       42 
PNM2056-044       44 
PNM2056-046       46 
PNM2056-048       48 
PNM2056-050       50 

PNM2057-020       20 
PNM2057-022       22 
PNM2057-024       24 
PNM2057-026       26 
PNM2057-028       28 
PNM2057-030       30 
PNM2057-032       32 
PNM2057-034       34 
PNM2057-036       36 
PNM2057-038       38 
PNM2057-040       40 
PNM2057-042       42 
PNM2057-044       44 
PNM2057-046       46 
PNM2057-048       48 
PNM2057-050       50 
PNM2057-052       52 
PNM2057-054       54 
PNM2057-056       56 
PNM2057-058       58 
PNM2057-060       60 



Nail Series
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Nail Series

PNM3019-008              Ø 9 x 170
PNM3019-009              Ø 9 x 200
PNM3019-109              Ø 9 x 240
PNM3019-007              Ø 10 x 170
PNM3019-010              Ø 10 x 200
PNM3019-110              Ø 10 x 240
PNM3019-006              Ø 11 x 170
PNM3019-011              Ø 11 x 200
PNM3019-111              Ø 11 x 240
PNM3019-005              Ø 12 x 170
PNM3019-012              Ø 12 x 200
PNM3019-112              Ø 12 x 240

PNM3020-070                     70
PNM3020-075                     75
PNM3020-080                     80
PNM3020-085                     85
PNM3020-090                     90
PNM3020-095                     95
PNM3020-100                    100
PNM3020-105                    105
PNM3020-110                    110
PNM3020-115                    115
PNM3020-120                    120

PNM3019
Ftna Femoral Trochanteric  

Nail Screw Short

PNM3020
Ftna Roughshod Blade Screw

PRODUCT NO.    DIA X LENGTH

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH (mm)

PNM3019-132             Ø 9 x 320 L
PNM3019-134             Ø 9 x 340 L
PNM3019-136             Ø 9 x 360 L
PNM3019-138             Ø 9 x 380 L
PNM3019-140             Ø 9 x 400 L
PNM3019-142             Ø 9 x 420 L
PNM3019-232             Ø 9 x 320 R
PNM3019-234             Ø 9 x 340 R
PNM3019-236             Ø 9 x 360 R
PNM3019-238             Ø 9 x 380 R
PNM3019-240             Ø 9 x 400 R
PNM3019-242             Ø 9 x 420 R
PNM3019-332             Ø 10 x 320 L
PNM3019-334             Ø 10 x 340 L
PNM3019-336             Ø 10 x 360 L
PNM3019-338             Ø 10 x 380 L
PNM3019-340             Ø 10 x 400 L
PNM3019-342             Ø 10 x 420 L
PNM3019-432             Ø 10 x 320 R
PNM3019-434             Ø 10 x 340 R
PNM3019-436             Ø 10 x 360 R
PNM3019-438             Ø 10 x 380 R
PNM3019-440             Ø 10 x 400 R
PNM3019-442             Ø 10 x 420 R
PNM3019-532             Ø 11 x 320 L
PNM3019-534             Ø 11 x 340 L
PNM3019-536             Ø 11 x 360 L
PNM3019-538             Ø 11 x 380 L 
PNM3019-540             Ø 11 x 400 L
PNM3019-542             Ø 11 x 420 L
PNM3019-544             Ø 11 x 440 L
PNM3019-632             Ø 11 x 320 R
PNM3019-634             Ø 11 x 340 R
PNM3019-636             Ø 11 x 360 R
PNM3019-638             Ø 11 x 380 R
PNM3019-640             Ø 11 x 400 R
PNM3019-642             Ø 11 x 420 R
PNM3019-644             Ø 11 x 440 R

PNM3019
Ftna Femoral Trochanteric  

Nail Screw Long

PRODUCT NO.    DIA X LENGTH

PNM3019-732     Ø 12 x 320 L
PNM3019-734     Ø 12 x 340 L
PNM3019-736     Ø 12 x 360 L
PNM3019-738     Ø 12 x 380 L
PNM3019-740     Ø 12 x 400 L
PNM3019-742     Ø 12 x 420 L
PNM3019-744     Ø 12 x 440 L
PNM3019-832     Ø 12 x 320 R
PNM3019-834     Ø 12 x 340 R
PNM3019-836     Ø 12 x 360 R
PNM3019-838     Ø 12 x 380 R
PNM3019-840     Ø 12 x 400 R
PNM3019-842     Ø 12 x 420 R
PNM3019-844     Ø 12 x 440 R

FTNA Implant
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Nail Series

PNM3021-026                     26 
PNM3021-028                     28 
PNM3021-030                     30
PNM3021-032                     32
PNM3021-034                     34
PNM3021-036                     36
PNM3021-038                     38
PNM3021-040                     40
PNM3021-042                     42
PNM3021-044                     44
PNM3021-046                     46
PNM3021-048                     48
PNM3021-050                     50
PNM3021-052                     52
PNM3021-054                     54
PNM3021-056                     56
PNM3021-058                     58
PNM3021-060                     60
PNM3021-065                     65
PNM3021-070                     70
PNM3021-075                     75
PNM3021-080                     80
PNM3021-085                     85
PNM3021-090                     90
PNM3021-095                     95
PNM3021-100                    100
PNM3021-105                    105
PNM3021-110                    110

PNM3021
Ftna Locking Self  

Tapping Screw

PNM3022
Ftna End Cup Screw Standart

PNM3022-001
PNM3022-020  

PRODUCT NO.    LENGTH (mm)

PRODUCT NO.    

FTNA Implant
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Nail Series

PNM3209
Lateral Intramedullary Femur Nail

PNM3209-320        9.5               320                  L
PNM3209-340        9.5               340                  L
PNM3209-360        9.5               360                  L
PNM3209-380        9.5               380                  L
PNM3209-400        9.5               400                  L
PNM3209-420        9.5               420                  L
PNM3209-520        9.5               320                  R
PNM3209-540        9.5               340                  R
PNM3209-560        9.5               360                  R
PNM3209-580        9.5               380                  R
PNM3209-600        9.5               400                  R
PNM3209-620        9.5               420                  R

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm) Side

PNM3210-320         10              320                  L
PNM3210-340         10              340                  L
PNM3210-360         10              360                  L
PNM3210-380         10              380                  L
PNM3210-400         10              400                  L
PNM3210-420         10              420                  L
PNM3210-440         10              440                  L
PNM3210-520         10              320                  R
PNM3210-540         10              340                  R
PNM3210-560         10              360                  R
PNM3210-580         10              380                  R
PNM3210-600         10              400                  R
PNM3210-620         10              420                  R
PNM3210-640         10              440                  R

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm) Side

PNM3211-320         11               320                  L
PNM3211-340         11               340                  L
PNM3211-360         11               360                  L
PNM3211-380         11               380                  L
PNM3211-400         11               400                  L
PNM3211-420         11               420                  L
PNM3211-440         11               440                  L
PNM3211-520         11               320                  R
PNM3211-540         11               340                  R
PNM3211-560         11               360                  R
PNM3211-580         11               380                  R
PNM3211-600         11               400                  R
PNM3211-620         11               420                  R
PNM3211-640         11               440                  R

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm) Side

PNM3211
Lateral Intramedullary Femur Nail

PNM3212-320         12               320                  L
PNM3212-340         12               340                  L
PNM3212-360         12               360                  L
PNM3212-380         12               380                  L
PNM3212-400         12               400                  L
PNM3212-420         12               420                  L
PNM3212-440         12               440                  L
PNM3212-520         12               320                  R
PNM3212-540         12               340                  R
PNM3212-560         12               360                  R
PNM3212-580         12               380                  R
PNM3212-600         12               400                  R
PNM3212-620         12               420                  R
PNM3212-640         12               440                  R

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm) Side

PNM3210
Lateral Intramedullary Femur Nail

PNM3212
Lateral Intramedullary Femur Nail

Lateral Femur Implant
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Nail Series

PNM3064-065        6.4               65 

PNM3038-000           0
PNM3038-005           5
PNM3038-010          10
PNM3038-015          15
PNM3038-020          20

PNM3064-070        6.4               70 
PNM3064-075        6.4               75 
PNM3064-080        6.4               80 
PNM3064-085        6.4               85 
PNM3064-090        6.4               90 
PNM3064-095        6.4               95 
PNM3064-100        6.4              100 
PNM3064-105        6.4              105 
PNM3064-110        6.4              110 
PNM3064-115        6.4              115 

PRODUCT NO.

PRODUCT NO.

Dia(mm)

Length(mm)

Length(mm)

PNM3064
Hip Screw 6.4

PNM3038
End Cap

PNM3034-026        5.0                26 
PNM3034-028        5.0                28 
PNM3034-030        5.0                30
PNM3034-032        5.0                32 
PNM3034-034        5.0                34 
PNM3034-036        5.0                36 
PNM3034-038        5.0                38 
PNM3034-040        5.0                40 
PNM3034-042        5.0                42 
PNM3034-044        5.0                44 
PNM3034-046        5.0                46 
PNM3034-048        5.0                48 
PNM3034-050        5.0                50 
PNM3034-052        5.0                52 
PNM3034-054        5.0                54 
PNM3034-056        5.0                56 
PNM3034-058        5.0                58 
PNM3034-060        5.0                60 
PNM3034-062        5.0                62 
PNM3034-064        5.0                64 
PNM3034-066        5.0                66 
PNM3034-068        5.0                68 
PNM3034-070        5.0                70 
PNM3034-072        5.0                72 
PNM3034-074        5.0                74 
PNM3034-076        5.0                76 
PNM3034-078        5.0                78 
PNM3034-080        5.0                80 
PNM3034-085        5.0                85 
PNM3034-090        5.0                90 
PNM3034-095        5.0                95 
PNM3034-100        5.0               100 

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm)

PNM3034
Locking Screw 5.0

PNM3213-320         13               320                  L
PNM3213-340         13               340                  L
PNM3213-360         13               360                  L
PNM3213-380         13               380                  L
PNM3213-400         13               400                  L
PNM3213-420         13               420                  L
PNM3213-440         13               440                  L
PNM3213-520         13               320                  R
PNM3213-540         13               340                  R
PNM3213-560         13               360                  R
PNM3213-580         13               380                  R
PNM3213-600         13               420                  R
PNM3213-620         13               440                  R
PNM3213-640         13               440                  R

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm) Side

PNM3213 
Lateral Intramedullary Femur Nail

Lateral Femur Implant
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Nail Series

PNM3308
Cannulated Tibial Intramedullary 

Nails

PNM3308-270        8.5               270
PNM3308-285        8.5               285
PNM3308-300        8.5               300
PNM3308-315        8.5               315
PNM3308-330        8.5               330
PNM3308-345        8.5               345
PNM3308-360        8.5               360
PNM3308-375        8.5               375

PNM3309-270          9                270
PNM3309-285          9                285
PNM3309-300          9                300
PNM3309-315          9                315
PNM3309-330          9                330
PNM3309-345          9                345
PNM3309-360          9                360
PNM3309-375          9                375

PNM3310-270         10               270
PNM3310-285         10               285
PNM3310-300         10               300
PNM3310-315         10               315
PNM3310-330         10               330
PNM3310-345         10               345
PNM3310-360         10               360
PNM3310-375         10               375

PNM3311-270         11               270
PNM3311-285         11               285
PNM3311-300         11               300
PNM3311-315         11               315
PNM3311-330         11               330
PNM3311-345         11               345
PNM3311-360         11               360
PNM3311-375         11               375

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm)

PNM3309
Cannulated Tibial Intramedullary 

Nails

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm)

PNM3310
Cannulated Tibial Intramedullary 

Nails

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm)

PNM3311
Cannulated Tibial Intramedullary 

Nails

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm)

PNM3312-270         12               270
PNM3312-285         12               285
PNM3312-300         12               300
PNM3312-315         12               315
PNM3312-330         12               330
PNM3312-345         12               345
PNM3312-360         12               360
PNM3312-375         12               375

PNM3312
Cannulated Tibial Intramedullary 

Nails

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm) Length(mm)

Cannulated Tibial Implant
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Nail Series

PNM3048-026        4.5               26 PNM3036-025        4.8               25 
PNM3048-028        4.5               28 PNM3036-030        4.8               30 
PNM3048-030        4.5               30 PNM3036-035        4.8               35
PNM3048-032        4.5               32 PNM3036-040        4.8               40 
PNM3048-034        4.5               34 PNM3036-045        4.8               45 
PNM3048-036        4.5               36 PNM3036-050        4.8               50 
PNM3048-038        4.5               38 PNM3036-055        4.8               55 
PNM3048-040        4.5               40 PNM3036-060        4.8               60 
PNM3048-042        4.5               42 PNM3036-065        4.8               65 
PNM3048-044        4.5               44 PNM3036-070        4.8               70 
PNM3048-046        4.5               46 PNM3036-075        4.8               75 
PNM3048-048        4.5               48 PNM3036-080        4.8               80 
PNM3048-050        4.5               50 PNM3036-085        4.8               85 
PNM3048-052        4.5               52 PNM3036-090        4.8               90 
PNM3048-054        4.5               54 
PNM3048-056        4.5               56 
PNM3048-058        4.5               58 
PNM3048-060        4.5               60 
PNM3048-062        4.5               62 
PNM3048-064        4.5               64 
PNM3048-066        4.5               66 

PRODUCT NO. PRODUCT NO.Dia(mm) Dia(mm)Length(mm) Length(mm)

PNM3048
Locking Screw 4.5

PNM3036
Cancellous Locking Screw 4.8

PNM3039-000            0
PNM3039-005            5
PNM3039-010           10
PNM3039-015           15

PRODUCT NO. Length(mm)

PNM3039
End Cap

PNM3048-070        4.5               70 
PNM3048-075        4.5               75 
PNM3048-080        4.5               80 
PNM3048-085        4.5               85 

Cannulated Tibial Implant
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Nail Series

PNM3023
Ten Flexible Nail Screw

PNM3024
Ten End Cup Screw

PNM3023-015        1,5              440
PNM3023-020        2,0              440
PNM3023-025        2,5              440
PNM3023-030        3,0              440
PNM3023-035        3,5              440
PNM3023-040        4,0              440
PNM3023-045        4,5              440
PNM3023-050        5,0              440
PNM3023-055        5,5              440
PNM3023-060        6,0              440

PRODUCT NO. Dia(mm)

PRODUCT NO.
PNM3024-001 

Length(mm)

Ten Flexible Implant



Mini Plate Series Locking  
Mini Plate
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Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5001
Mini Hand Plate Straight Short

PNM5002
Mini Hand Plate Straight Long

PNM5003
Mini Narrow T Hand Plate

PNM5004
Mini Broad T Hand Plate

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS
PNM5001              4,6 mm         1,0 mm       22,6 mm         PNM5002              4,6 mm         1,0 mm       34,6 mm         

PNM5003             12,6 mm        1,0 mm        22,6 mm         PNM5004             12,6 mm       1,0 mm        26,6 mm         

LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

1,5 mm

1,5 mm

1,5 mm
1,5 mm
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Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5005
Mini Y Hand Plate 

PNM5006-022
Mini 2x2 Bridge Hand Plate 

PNM5006-042
Mini 4x2 Bridge Hand Plate 

PNM5006-032
Mini 3x2 Bridge Hand Plate 

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

THICKNESS

PNM5005             12,2 mm       1,0 mm        22,6 mm         PNM5006-022    10,6 mm         1,0 mm          20,6 mm         

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH
PNM5006-042      12 mm           1,3 mm         34,6 mm         

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS
PNM5006-032       10,2 mm          1,0 mm             23,6 mm         

  

 
 

LENGTH LENGTH

LENGTHLENGTH

1,5 mm
1,5 mm

1,5 mm
1,5 mm
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Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5007
Hand Plate Straight Short 

PNM5008
Hand Plate Straight Long 

PNM5010
Broad T Hand Plate 

PNM5009
Narrow T Hand Plate 

PNM5007              4,6 mm         1,0 mm        28,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5008             4,6 mm         1,3 mm          26,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5010            12,6 mm        1,3 mm          26,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5009              12,6 mm       1,3 mm         22,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

  

  

LENGTH LENGTH

LENGTHLENGTH

1,5 mm

2,0 mm

2,0 mm 2,0 mm
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Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5014
Hand&Foot Plate Straight Long

PNM5016-000
L Left Hand&Foot Plate

PNM5016-100
L Right Hand&Foot Plate

PNM5015
T Hand&Foot Plate

PNM5014              4,6 mm        1,3 mm          36,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5016-000      9,6 mm        1,3 mm          28,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5016-100       9,6 mm       1,3 mm          28,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5015              10,6 mm       1,3 mm        26,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

 

 

 
 

LENGTH LENGTH

LENGTH LENGTH

2,0 mm

1,5 mm
2,0 mm

2,0 mm
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Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5011
 Y Hand Plate

PNM5012-100
L Right Hand Plate

PNM5013
Hand&Foot Plate Straight Short

PNM5012-000
L Left Hand Plate

PNM5011           12,2 mm      1,3 mm          28,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5012-000      9,6 mm          1,0 mm         22,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5012-100     9,6 mm        1,0 mm         22,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

PNM5013              4,6 mm         1,3 mm         24,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS

 
 

 

 

LENGTH LENGTH

LENGTHLENGTH

2,0 mm

1,5 mm

1,5 mm

2,0 mm
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Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5017-000
L Oblique Left Hand&Foot Plate

PNM5017-100
L Oblique Right Hand&Foot Plate

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS
PNM5017-000      9,6 mm         1,3 mm         30,9 mm         

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS
PNM5017-100      9,6 mm          1,3 mm        30,9 mm         

PNM5019
H Hand&Foot Plate Long

PNM5018
H Hand&Foot Plate Short

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS
PNM5019             16,6 mm        1,3 mm         28,6 mm         

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS
PNM5018               12 mm         1,0 mm         24,6 mm         

 

 

 

 

LENGTH LENGTH

LENGTHLENGTH

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

1,5 mm
2,0 mm
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Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM2031
1,5 mm Locking Self 

Tapping Screw

PNM2032
2,0 mm Locking Self 

Tapping Screw

PNM2031-006              6
PNM2031-007              7
PNM2031-008              8
PNM2031-009              9
PNM2031-010             10
PNM2031-011             11
PNM2031-012             12
PNM2031-013             13
PNM2031-014             14
PNM2031-015             15
PNM2031-016             16
PNM2031-018             18
PNM2031-020             20
PNM2031-022             22
PNM2031-024             24

PNM2032-008              8
PNM2032-010             10
PNM2032-012             12
PNM2032-014             14
PNM2032-016             16
PNM2032-018             18
PNM2032-020             20
PNM2032-022             22
PNM2032-024             24
PNM2032-026             26
PNM2032-028             28
PNM2032-030             30
PNM2032-032             32
PNM2032-034             34

PRODUCT NO. LENGTH(mm) PRODUCT NO. LENGTH(mm)
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Non-Locked Mini Plate Series

Mini Plate Series Non Locking  
Mini Plate
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Non-Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5021 
Hand Plate Straight Short 

Non Locking

PNM5022 
Hand Plate Straight Long 

Non Locking

PNM5023 
Mini Norrow T Hand Plate 

Non Locking

PNM5021            4,6 mm         1,0 mm         22,6 mm         PNM5022            4,6 mm         1,0 mm          34,6 mm         

PNM5023           12,6 mm        1,0 mm          22,6 mm         PNM5024           12,6 mm        1,0 mm         26,6 mm         

PNM5024 
Mini Broad T Hand Plate 

Non Locking

1,5 mm
1,5 mm

1,5 mm
1,5 mm

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH
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Non-Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5025           12,2 mm       1,0 mm          22,6 mm         PNM5026-22     10,6 mm        1,0 mm          20,6 mm         

PNM5026-32      10,2 mm       1,0 mm          23,6 mm         PNM5026-42     12,0 mm        1,3 mm          34,6 mm         

PNM5025 
Mini Y Hand Plate 

Non Locking

PNM5026 - 22 
Mini 2x2 Bridg Hand Plate 

Non Locking

PNM5026 - 32 
Mini 3x2 Bridg Hand Plate 

Non Locking

PNM5026 - 42 
Mini 4x2 Bridg Hand Plate 

Non Locking

1,5 mm 1,5 mm

1,5 mm

2,0 mm

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH
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Non-Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5027            4,6 mm         1,0 mm          28,6 mm         PNM5028            4,6 mm         1,3 mm         26,6 mm         

PNM5027 
Hand Plate Straight Short 

Non Locking

PNM5028 
Hand Plate Straight Long 

Non Locking

PNM5029           12,6 mm        1,3 mm         22,6 mm         

PNM5029 
Norrow T Hand Plate  

Non Locking

PNM5032-000    9,6 mm         1,0 mm         22,6 mm         
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

PNM5032 - 000 
L Left Hand Plate 

Non Locking

1,5 mm 2,0 mm

2,0 mm
1,5 mm

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH
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Non-Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5032-100    9,6 mm         1,0 mm          22,6 mm         

PNM5034            4,6 mm         1,3 mm          36,6 mm         PNM5035           10,6 mm        1,3 mm         26,6 mm         

PNM5032 - 100 
L Right Hand Plate 

Non Locking

PNM5034 
Hand & Foot Plate Straight Long 

Non Locking

PNM5035 
T Hand & Foot Plate  

Non Locking

1,5
 m

m

PNM5033            4,6 mm         1,3 mm         24,6 mm         

PNM5033 
Hand & Foot Plate Straight Short  

Non Locking

1,5 mm

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH
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Non-Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5036-000    9,6 mm         1,3 mm          28,6 mm         PNM5036-100    9,6 mm        1,3 mm           28,6 mm         

PNM5037-000    9,6 mm         1,3 mm          30,9 mm         PNM5037-100    9,6 mm        1,3 mm          30,9 mm         

PNM5036 - 000 
L Left Hand & Foot Plate  

Non Locking

PNM5036 - 100 
L Right Hand & Foot Plate  

Non Locking

PNM5037 - 000 
L Oblique Left Hand & Foot Plate  

Non Locking

PNM5037 - 100 
L Oblique Hand Right & Foot Plate  

Non Locking

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

2,0 mm

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH
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Non-Locked Mini Plate Series

PNM5038           12,0 mm        1,0 mm         24,6 mm         PNM5039           16,6 mm       1,3 mm          28,6 mm         

PNM5038 
H Hand & Foot Plate Short  

Non Locking

PNM5039 
H Hand & Foot Plate Long  

Non Locking

PNM2033
1,5 mm Cortical Self 

Tapping Screw

PNM2033-006              6
PNM2033-007              7
PNM2033-008              8
PNM2033-009              9
PNM2033-010             10
PNM2033-011             11
PNM2033-012             12
PNM2033-013             13
PNM2033-014             14
PNM2033-015             15
PNM2033-016             16
PNM2033-018             18
PNM2033-020             20
PNM2033-022             22
PNM2033-024             24

PRODUCT NO. LENGTH(mm)

PNM2034
2,0 mm Cortical Self 

Tapping Screw

PNM2034-008              8
PNM2034-010             10
PNM2034-012             12
PNM2034-014             14
PNM2034-016             16
PNM2034-018             18
PNM2034-020             20
PNM2034-022             22
PNM2034-024             24
PNM2034-026             26
PNM2034-028             28
PNM2034-030             30
PNM2034-032             32
PNM2034-034             34

PRODUCT NO. LENGTH(mm)

1,5 mm
2,0 mm

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PRODUCT NO. WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH
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NOTES :
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